
# Nº INSC CANDIDATO RG Data Nasc

1 9626 ADRIANA FERREIRA ALEXANDRE 457407992 17/02/1989

2 10074 ADRIANA FLÁVIO THOMAZ 345625730 29/05/1981

3 9401 ALDA FERREIRA DOS SANTOS 347227909 22/02/1986

4 9256 ALESSANDRA CRISTINA SILVA DE CARVALHO 320683527 11/10/1977

5 10424 ALINE NETO DA SILVA 463603618 10/08/1989

6 9260 ALINE SILVA AGUILERA MORAES 33.027.272-x 27/06/1980

7 9170 AMANDA LARISSA LOPES PEREIRA 569099547 10/07/1998

8 11587 AMANDA MARIA DA SILVA 460562794 28/05/1986

9 10903 ANA CAROLINA BELARMINO NEVES 488031655 14/09/1993

10 10052 ANA CAROLINA LAINES DE LIMA 483809779 07/02/1992

11 9108 ANA CAROLINA LAURINDA RIBEIRO 252639984 28/06/1979

12 10101 ANA CAROLINA PERTICO MORETTI 483404718 15/02/1992

13 9561 ANA CELIA MARQUESINI REIGOTA 17.381.182-6 17/03/1968

14 9001 ANA CLEIDE TERTO FERREIRA 44.445.890-6 27/11/1994

15 12400 ANA JÚLIA RODRIGUES DE SOUZA MORET 345129830 11/11/1983

16 8970 ANA PAULA CASSIANO 327525605 07/05/1979

17 11646 ANA PAULA DA SILVA INACIO 45.513.394-3 14/06/1980

18 12193 ANA PAULA DE SOUZA ALEXANDRE VIEIRA 403885863 07/10/1985

19 9498 ANA PAULA INACIO DOS SANTOS 254619757 14/01/1978

20 9186 ANA PAULA TAVARES 498225562 30/12/1997

21 8986 ANA PAULA VAZ VIEIRA 419069653 25/01/1988

22 9635 ANDRÉ ÉDER LOPES 350972849 02/09/1993

23 12070 ANDRÉA REGINA GONÇALVES MENDES 20509295x 11/02/1971

24 9227 ANDREA VAZ REZENDE 301873641 02/03/1982

25 9683 ANDREIA APARECIDA DE LIMA SILVA 28948185 14/06/1976

26 10833 ANDRÉIA DE CASSIA CAYRES SAMPAIO 280012330 11/04/1977

27 8803 ANDREIA DE OLIVEIRA ESQUERDO 404295356 09/02/1983

28 9864 ANDREIA DE OLIVEIRA KUBOTA 25.497.277-9 28/03/1975

29 9811 ANDREIA FRANCISCA DE OLIVEIRA 415167796 06/04/1994

30 9240 ANDRÉIA MARIA SANTANA RIBEIRO 411921095 22/12/1986

31 11800 ANDRESA VITÓRIA MARTINS DA SILVA 540994728 15/02/2000

32 9645 ANDRESSA VENTURA MARQUETI 261545899 26/10/1983

33 9998 ANDREZA FREITAS PICOLO 446224248 23/02/1989

34 9777 ANGÉLICA DO PRADO LEMES SOUZA 4045195801 23/11/1987

35 10076 ANGELITA FERREIRA LEITE 408852525 16/12/1981

36 9403 ANNE GABRIELE BRITES FERREIRA 33793273-6 09/02/1983

37 9577 APARECIDA COELHO DA COSTA RIBEIRO 431775965 19/11/1981

38 8825 BÁRBARA LUQUETI TAVARES 569309190 16/01/2002

39 8943 BEATRIZ DE PADUA PAIAO BRITO 347225512 09/03/1995

40 9912 BEATRIZ DE SAMPAIO MATTIOLI 16544454 20/11/1965

41 9408 BEATRIZ DOS SANTOS BONANI NAGAYE 40767713-6 03/08/1984

42 8876 BEATRIZ PEREIRA ANDRADE CABRAL 488501064 10/10/1992

43 9508 BENEDITA DAS DORES MACHADO COSTA 28664681_x 11/07/1973

44 10178 BIANCA FERREIRA LOPES ESTELLA 323768064 31/03/1978

45 12060 BRUNA CAROLINE DE SOUZA LIMA 477547536 16/07/1991
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46 9859 CAMILA CRISTINA CARNEIRO SANTOS 478505942 13/06/1991

47 12195 CAMILA DE ARAÚJO SANTOS 479559909 16/02/1992

48 9568 CAMILA FERREIRA DOS SANTOS MINALLI 495267788 21/01/1992

49 11643 CAMILA SILVEIRA GONCALVES 488139004 16/12/1993

50 9815 CARINA GIMENES VELOSO 405685154 09/05/1984

51 9474 CARLA DA SILVA ALVES 46352617-x 08/03/1990

52 9704 CARLA SANTOS COSTA BARBOSA 497245838 27/05/1994

53 9090 CARMEN SILVIA MUNIR 11692522-x 02/03/1959

54 9752 CAROLINE PAVÃO RODRIGUES 400558385 08/11/1984

55 12005 CAROLINE SERVILHA GUADANHIN 482867504 03/10/1992

56 9372 CASSIA REGINA MRACHNA FAZANO 474701098 15/10/1990

57 9011 CIBELE MORAES BANDEIRA 33941144-2 10/12/1982

58 9807 CLAUDETE PAULA DOS ANJOS ALVARENGA 334039058 04/02/1974

59 9169 CLEONICE APARECIDA SILVEIRA DE OLIVEIRA 341727258 05/08/1978

60 9695 CRISTIANE  APARECIDA DOS SANTOS 267040246 08/09/1974

61 8845 CRISTIANE APARECIDA BINOS 255943891 15/02/1974

62 9666 CRISTIANE BARISÃO 40.572.093-2 15/02/1980

63 9734 CRISTIANE DE ALMEIDA 455211188 09/05/1986

64 9368 CRISTIANE LOUISE VALVERDE E SILVA 405233085 20/12/1984

65 10791 CRISTINA ELAINE PEDROSO BUNGENSTAB 401363405 11/05/1985

66 8958 DAIANA FIDELIS DA COSTA 420236715 11/09/1986

67 9620 DAIANY BERNINI 414514439 01/09/1993

68 11846 DANIELA APARECIDA  SILVA 276111254 21/05/1977

69 11179 DANIELA CRISTINA PEREIRA 45.377.791-0 05/09/1979

70 9014 DANIELA NABARRO GASPARINO 406687961 07/03/1988

71 8827 DANIELE CRISTINA FERREIRA 453758253 02/11/1983

72 9116 DANIELE MACEDO PARLANDIN 42523480-0 06/09/1983

73 9995 DANTON PAZ SILVA 392502306 18/10/1999

74 9268 DANUSA FRANCO ENES 302839410 13/02/1982

75 10059 DÉBORA AMÉRICA ALVES DE CAMPOS 468694146 01/11/1980

76 9208 DEBORA BATISTA DIAS 43509988 25/01/1983

77 9882 DÉBORA CAMILA DO VALE MACHADO PEREIRA 473657296 29/04/1991

78 9056 DÉBORA CARINA ZIMERMANN 48.598.121-X 28/09/1990

79 12050 DEBORA RODRIGUES LIMA 242834566 26/03/1972

80 10026 DEBORA SANTILLE DE PROENÇA GARRAFA 431000049 15/09/1981

81 10207 DENISE FRANCO FURLANETO 47332285-7 08/03/1991

82 11885 DENIZE CRISTINA HOMEM TEIXEIRA 408652214 11/04/1981

83 9390 DHARA ALLANA  MOREIRA STELLBRINK 498368440 30/01/1996

84 12221 DIVANILDA RODRIGUES MAIA 308497521 04/03/1975

85 9772 EDNA DOS SANTOS 27.611.675.6 20/06/1973

86 9484 EDNEIS SOARES DE OLIVEIRA NASCIMENTO 27611176x 17/05/1972

87 9122 ELAINE CRISTINA FERNANDES BARREIRA 327529994 05/03/1979

88 9020 ELIANA AP.GONÇALVES COELHO 25.463.006-6 13/08/1975

89 9138 ELIANE DA SILVA BEZERRA 414090627 09/12/1994

90 9862 ELISÂNGELA ALVES VARANDA DE OLIVEIRA 416027313 29/05/1983

91 9906 ELISANGELA APARECIDA DE GÓES DORACIO 327528679 21/03/1977

92 11650 ELIZABETH DE ALMEIDA 22.032.270-3 09/08/1969

93 8893 ELIZANE DA SILVA FRANCISCO 44660963 13/03/1997

94 9940 ELLE ROBERTA LISBOA DOS SANTOS 388143733 20/02/1988

95 11872 ELOISA PROENÇA DE FRANÇA CIRINO 482967705 06/08/1991

96 9531 ÉRICA MAYARA FELIX TEIXEIRA 454819778 13/01/1998

97 8993 ÉRICA PÁDUA DOMINGUES 420239169 03/05/1982

98 9692 ERIKA MIRANDA DE OLIVEIRA 555827653 16/01/1997

99 9273 FERNANDA DE MORAES PEREIRA 299829972 26/02/1978

100 9160 FERNANDA DO PRADO 419068533 23/02/1984

101 8836 FLÁVIA APARECIDA NASCIMENTO FIGUEIREDO 462615510 03/04/1990

102 9679 FLÁVIA DE CAMPOS OLIVEIRA MIGUEL 409423439 03/02/1986

103 9548 FLAVIA JURADO KOPANYSHYN 408851272 14/10/1981

104 9491 FRANCIANE DE NAZARÉ SANTOS DOS SANTOS 3866847 04/10/1979



105 9456 FRANCIELE CAROLINE ALVES COSTA 444768488 15/08/1988

106 8888 FRANCISLENE DOS SANTOS 455712712 24/08/1983

107 9543 GABRIELA LUANA POLICANTE DA SILVA 40433285-7 08/12/1994

108 8812 GABRIELA ROZENDO DE LIMA ALMEIDA 423547732 25/03/1996

109 8947 GABRIELA VIANA FANTOZZI 408876438 27/09/1995

110 9265 GEISA MARIA CASTRO DA ROCHA 309953145 31/12/1970

111 9946 GEOVANA DE SOUZA SILVA 525146234 12/04/1999

112 9830 GIO SILVA DE ALMEIDA 49842327x 15/03/1998

113 9670 GIOVANA APARECIDA VASCONCELLOS 52683550-3 29/07/1999

114 9824 GIOVANA SANTOS PEREIRA 469237831 25/09/1997

115 9918 GIOVANNA BELUCCO SEDASSARI 521627916 29/03/1996

116 8905 GISELE MAIARA VALICELI DE SOUZA 406687316 03/08/1988

117 9896 GISLEI MARCELINA SIQUEIRA 414710241 02/07/1983

118 10181 GISLENE ALINE DO NASCIMENTO 401236262 20/03/1984

119 9597 GIZELE ALVES DE OLIVEIRA MERLIM 293347426 02/08/1979

120 8900 GLAUCIA REGINA DA COSTA 407675401 29/01/1984

121 9739 GRAZIELI BARBOSA PIMENTEL 308255045 06/10/1979

122 10122 HELEN CAROLINE DE OLIVEIRA 43177285x 04/11/1987

123 9981 HÉLLEN MANGUEIRA DE GODOI 475888479 01/05/1991

124 8866 IARA PINHEIRO HADDAD 48547545-5 04/10/1991

125 9926 IARA RIBEIRO MOTA 350974135 08/07/1986

126 9422 ISABEL CRISTINA DO NASCIMENTO FURTADO 419067590 20/11/1986

127 9054 ISABEL DE OLIVEIRA BARONI 43542886x 04/07/1995

128 12206 ISABELA DA SILVA SARTORI 411998778 12/06/1996

129 8843 ISABELA FERNANDA ROBERTO DA SILVA 44303570-2 02/02/1996

130 12321 ISABELA KARAM GARCIA 44569635-7 29/03/1989

131 9067 ISABELA SOUZA SOARES 439843832 13/08/1996

132 12112 ISADORA SOUSA LOPES 477121944 18/05/1999

133 9608 IVANETE PEREIRA DIAS 23.964.0032 13/07/1971

134 9798 IZABEL CRISTINA SANTANA DE PAULA 305944733 12/05/1979

135 10125 IZABELA BRESSAN 550442091 02/10/1997

136 9915 IZABELA VIEIRA SILVA CAMARGO 45.822.077-2 10/07/1996

137 9762 IZABELLA CRISTINE FORTES DE OLIVEIRA 448967868 16/03/1989

138 10864 JACKELINE DE AQUINO NERIS 486314522 16/05/1991

139 9037 JACKELINE GARCIA DE OLIVEIRA 496478588 04/04/1997

140 9184 JAILMA DE LIMA LOPES GABRIEL 400112863 03/11/1984

141 8982 JANAINA CRIISTINA COELHO 461486234 21/12/1989

142 9309 JANAÍNA JUREMA HERNANDES DE ALMEIDA RAMOS 405715213 18/07/1986

143 9308 JANE ALINE MONTAGNER 44.910.220-8 05/05/1989

144 9681 JANE APARECIDA VICENTE GALHARDI 17.743.817-4 20/08/1964

145 9010 JAQUELINE APARECIDA DA SILVA 496889023 01/09/1997

146 9198 JAQUELINE PERROTI DOS SANTOS 420239492 24/07/1983

147 9805 JÉSSICA DE CAMPOS SALATINI 485577148 26/12/1991

148 10148 JESSICA DOS SANTOS DE MOURA 473308447 23/04/1991

149 9332 JÉSSICA RODRIGUES DIAS 54.324.000-9 24/03/1999

150 9871 JESSICA SAMARA DA SILVA FERRARI 423548311 17/10/1996

151 9765 JÉSSICA VITÓRIA DE OLIVEIRA PAIVA 577623072 22/06/2000

152 9449 JESSIKA CAROLINE ESFERRA CHADI 479769205 19/03/1992

153 9023 JOELMA APARECIDA DA SILVA PAES 16740269-9 05/09/1967

154 9294 JOSIANE MARIA GARCIA BRUZAO 347227879 25/05/1984

155 9349 JOSIENE GONÇALVES DE LIMA 46.310.652-0 16/06/1990

156 12306 JOYCE MOURA CAVASSANI 507021812 22/07/1981

157 9594 JUCILENE DE FÁTIMA RODRIGUES 44523510-x 15/10/1988

158 9281 JUCILENE ORDONHES DO AMARAL 247122658 29/07/1970

159 9015 JULIANA BELINI JORGE 280010047 03/04/1977

160 9475 JULIANA CARVALHO 255404980 26/03/1982

161 9351 JULIANA COSTA DOS SANTOS OLIVEIRA 452688103 13/02/1987

162 11834 JULIANA DINIZ ANGELO MASCARELI 30187482-7 27/07/1983

163 9900 JULIANA FERMINO DA SILVA 443576300 23/07/1994



164 12227 JULIANA PEREIRA NÊRIS LIMA 41316553X 06/01/1994

165 9226 JULIANA ROBERTA BORGES DE PAULO 280007632 08/05/1977

166 10047 JULIANA RODRIGUES LEME 405717088 26/01/1984

167 11767 KAREN CRISTINA KRUGER 337014607 23/10/1980

168 8997 KAREN ROSA FERNANDES 447209887 22/04/1989

169 10017 KARINA MARTELI QUAGLIO 43177418-3 23/10/1985

170 9976 KARINA OLIVEIRA MAGOSSO 484020572 10/12/1992

171 9406 KARINA SCARDUELI DIAS VIANA 456599368 12/03/1998

172 9397 KAROLINE HELENA CASTELAN GOMES COTA 35.062.059-3 29/07/1992

173 8839 ĶATHLIN PRICILA PEREIRA ROSA 48.805.196-4 14/05/1993

174 12214 KÁTIA ALVES DA COSTA TAVARES CARDOSO 40.398.172-4 04/01/1985

175 12361 KATIA SUELI KEMOTU TERRIBILE 21.732.591-9 20/07/1972

176 9215 KATY CRISTINE MARTINS DIAS 20632800-X 26/01/1972

177 9300 KEITTE MAYARA DE ARAÚJO ASSUMPÇÃO 44656321-3 20/01/1989

178 9028 LAIENE RODRIGUES DA SILVA 542000210 23/06/1998

179 9425 LAÍS RODRIGUES DOS SANTOS PIEDADE 446564953 26/04/1989

180 8873 LARISSA CAROLINA MAZZO DE LIMA 42.375.248-0 30/04/1990

181 9034 LARISSA VAROTO PAGNAN 54099361X 20/12/1999

182 12303 LAURA CRISTINA DE ALBUQUERQUE CRISPIM 409424353 28/10/1983

183 9534 LAURA DA SILVA SANTOS TONELI 309941325 04/06/1973

184 8919 LEDA PRISCILA NEGRI 409947295 21/10/1986

185 9050 LETÍCIA BOVOLENTA CORA OLIVEIRA PINTO 525772947 30/12/1998

186 9157 LETÍCIA DE OLIVEIRA NASCIMENTO DEZIRÓ 43510064-6 13/06/1983

187 9463 LETICIA MARIA GOMES OTONICAR 499282619 08/04/1996

188 9189 LIDIANE DOS SANTOS 484222430 30/08/1991

189 9222 LILIAN MARIA RAMOS 422438881 26/06/1982

190 9795 LÍVIA MARIA REZENDE 473585030 04/04/1991

191 10097 LORENA MARCELINO DE SOUZA 55.044.391-5 01/01/2000

192 10090 LUANA CAROLINE DE FÁTIMA PEREIRA 41.401.083-8 09/03/1994

193 11673 LUCAS DANIEL DE JESUS GARCIA 459922087 29/07/1997

194 12099 LUCIA ELENA BENTO DA SILVA 24.710.458-9 10/07/1972

195 9143 LUCIANA CRISTINA MAGRINELI FRAZON 33027918x 03/02/1981

196 9510 LUCIANE APARECIDA CAMELINI KORTZ 175279433 23/08/1965

197 9537 LUCIANI MARIA MARTINS VIANA GOULART 400972748 28/12/1985

198 9978 LUIS GABRIEL DE ALMEIDA CAMPOS 29983346x 31/07/1992

199 10206 MAISA DA CRUZ SCARABELLO 409425515 05/10/1982

200 9759 MARA FERNANDA BATISTA 301872405 13/11/1982

201 10218 MARCELA APARECIDA FERREIRA BRITO ARCANJO 485074928 22/12/1988

202 9813 MARCELO DIAS DA SILVA 32751184-3 14/07/1980

203 9278 MARCIA CELINA AMARAL 24508968-8 28/05/1973

204 10015 MÁRCIA GONÇALVES RIBEIRO 261080568 21/01/1975

205 9146 MARCIA NUNES DA SILVA 294046227 26/06/1975

206 9827 MARGARETE APARECIDA DE OLIVEIRA 24710499-1 31/03/1971

207 10067 MARIA APARECIDA SOARES 16.545.109-9 30/03/1964

208 12081 MARIA CICERA DA ROCHA FARIA 78164989 30/06/1959

209 9892 MARIA CLEIDE GALINDO 57779095 05/08/1980

210 9851 MARIA CRISTINA DA SILVA 420398028 01/01/1986

211 9789 MARIA HELENA DE FIGUEIREDO FETTER 81436397 03/05/1958

212 10196 MARIA IVANI LEMES 229336401 30/10/1968

213 9339 MARIA IZABEL PIRES PINHEIRO 200938174 03/09/1971

214 10003 MARIA LÚCIA DA SILVA 179159999 24/05/1965

215 9778 MARIA RITA  FRANCISCO DOS SANTOS 136572300 28/02/1999

216 8936 MARIA ROSÁLIA CHAGAS LUZ 193360585 06/03/1963

217 12309 MARIANA RODRIGUES DE ARAÚJO OLIVEIRA 403464924 28/01/1993

218 10202 MARIANA ROSALINA PENNA MARTINS 409424936 15/11/1982

219 9516 MARILDA FAGUNDES DE ASSIS MESSIAS 262981476 14/01/1972

220 11921 MARISA DE SOUZA 6989498x 13/07/1959

221 12209 MARLA MARCELA DOS SANTOS AMAR 499358879 06/11/1983

222 8850 MARTA GOMES DE LIMA 33127467x 25/07/1976



223 9754 MAYARA DA SILVA COSTA 445235627 08/09/1988

224 12031 MEIRA ALVIM PEREIRA 256596980 01/07/1973

225 9194 MELISSA DANIELE FRIOLI SALES 459743909 18/09/1995

226 9119 MICHELA GOERING DOS SANTOS 183470783 07/09/1970

227 9641 MICHELE DIAS DE BRITO 408851302 04/11/1981

228 8885 MICHELI DANIEL MORAES 474121665 10/05/1991

229 8996 MILENA SOARES DA SILVA 581046614 25/08/1998

230 9552 MILENE STHEFANY ALVES DE CAMPOS 605304348 09/08/2000

231 9218 MIRES DALVA DE SOUZA 527739212 30/11/1965

232 9828 MÔNICA MARIA FREITAS POLO 50.083.158-0 03/04/1996

233 8931 MONYQUE LOPES SILVA LEITE CASTRO 406111029 20/09/1986

234 11689 NATALI CERVANTE MORETI 486090371 24/02/1992

235 9691 NATHALIA BARBOSA PRESSUTI 446564667 05/04/1989

236 12096 NEIDE RODRIGUES SOARES 159726487 16/08/1958

237 9341 NILZA DA SILVA SOUZA 291413766 28/01/1975

238 9477 OLIMPIA CRISTINA MATTOS DA ROCHA 342935963 07/07/1977

239 10108 PALOMA FERREIRA FREITAS 45761058-X 27/04/1996

240 9844 PAMELA LETÍCIA FERREIRA MARCELINO 44.409.397-7 16/05/1997

241 9841 PATRÍCIA APARECIDA DIAS DE OLIVEIRA 420235905 24/03/1986

242 9242 PATRICIA BARATELA RIBEIRO 267038914 09/01/1984

243 9723 PATRICIA RODRIGUES DE LIMA MARTINS 455708526 16/09/1986

244 9749 PAULA REGINA ARRUDA DA SILVA TIXILISKI 419543624 27/08/1983

245 9680 PAULO CESAR PEREIRA DA SILVA 272982788 28/12/1974

246 12124 PRISCILA APARECIDA GUGLIELMETTI DE ANDRADE 45779678 28/03/1989

247 9417 PRISCILA DA MOTA ALVES 496726481 08/10/1994

248 9231 PRISCILA LEITE VALENTIM DE SOUZA 422824707 17/11/1981

249 10137 PRISCILA PRADO DE OLIVEIRA 471298529 19/02/1991

250 12347 PRISCILLA QUEIROZ GOMES 45895515x 30/05/1992

251 8818 PRISCILLA SILVA DE MORAES 488297722 17/06/1993

252 10872 RAFAELA CRISTINA AMBROZIM 475804053 14/10/1991

253 10008 RAFAELA CRISTINA DA SILVA SANTOS 445233722 18/04/1989

254 10013 RAÍSA APARECIDA BOREL 450702686 05/07/1996

255 11554 RAQUEL DE OLIVEIRA CANDIDO CICCOTTI 458956909 15/12/1985

256 9360 REGIANE BORGES 422436240 27/04/1984

257 10131 REGIANE CAMILA DE OLIVEIRA 486039973 19/08/1992

258 9689 REJANE COSTA ROCHA 40011646-7 26/08/1980

259 12174 RENATA CLAUDIA DE OLIVEIRA 434045007 25/05/1987

260 8903 RENATA SERODIO BERGAMASCO 241366227 07/05/1973

261 9653 RIVANIA RAMALHO DOS SANTOS 9294079 10/10/1978

262 12212 ROBERTA LOOSE XAVIER SILVA 344142747 12/02/1978

263 12364 ROBERTA ROGERIO DE MELO 487600691 22/11/1992

264 9660 ROSA MARIA MANTOAN BRUSSOLO 83802472 19/04/1959

265 9039 ROSANGELA PAIVA DA SILVA 40.669.286-5 16/05/1983

266 12228 ROSANGELADE OLIVEIRA BIANCHINI 35- 640 -737 - 23/12/1979

267 12410 ROSELAINE BATISTA DE LIMA 193369424 06/02/1974

268 9603 ROSEMARY SURMAN 206347522 26/07/1965

269 9152 ROSIANE BORGES LINO 405322937 18/06/1986

270 11770 ROSIMEIRE LUCENA 17.230.094_0 12/12/1968

271 9098 ROSY CRISTINA MOTA 88213699 05/02/1963

272 9162 ROZIMERI NEVES RODRIGUES 236048673 02/01/1967

273 9235 SANDRA ANTONIA TORRES DA SILVA 641304572 30/05/1964

274 9686 SANDRA APARECIDA DA SILVA LEITE 215376845 25/03/1969

275 9151 SANDRA BREA BARBOSA OLIVEIRA 324527032 22/11/1975

276 10151 SARAH RIBEIRO PERCON MERINO 449257605 24/02/1993

277 9287 SELMA DE OLIVEIRA SANT'ANA 15814898 01/03/1964

278 11679 SIMONE OLIVEIRA DA LUZ 403180016 28/02/1988

279 8854 SIMONE SILVÉRIO DA SILVA SEGATELLI 25.496. 508-8 28/10/1981

280 9279 SIRLEI ANGELA MORAIS PEREIRA 256248035 11/08/1973

281 12292 SOELAINE TAVARES MOREIRA 332888514 14/10/1977



282 10233 SOLANGE GALVÃO DE CASTRO ATADIA RADO 220326599 30/09/1972

283 9703 SOLANGE MATIAS SOARES 84229950 11/05/1961

284 9521 SONIA MARIA BUENO 262982420 03/04/1977

285 10393 SUELEN CRISTINA PEREIRA ALVES 45738324-0 22/05/1989

286 10799 SUELEN GONÇALVES SANTANA 479401810 21/12/1991

287 12015 SUELI APARECIDADA SILVA 230146557 24/09/1970

288 10646 SUELI PEREIRA DE ASSIS 296408360 22/12/1979

289 9289 SUELLEN CRISTINA MARQUES COSTA SOBRINHO DE ANGELO 41759480 18/02/1987

290 12235 SUITA ANDREIA LUIZ 28.429.827-X 02/04/1976

291 10168 SUZANE KARLA MACIEL ZEBEDIFF 556497508 08/01/1997

292 9414 TALITA FERREIRA MAGALHAES 406131028 13/11/1987

293 10096 TALITA GABRIELA SCHWARZ SOARES 498206695 17/07/1997

294 8799 TAMIRES APARECIDA GOMES 56.142.092-0 16/10/1997

295 9540 TAMIRES RAQUEL PEREIRA MENDES 385037739 07/04/1997

296 9736 TAMIRES SCARDUELI DIAS CARDOSO 471704787 22/01/1991

297 11255 TAMIRES SOARES DE OLIVEIRA 561383704 27/07/1998

298 9661 TAMIRYS GONÇALVES DOS SANTOS 485890732 03/12/1992

299 10187 TANIA MARIA SILVA 405863202 07/08/1985

300 9790 TÂNIA SOUZA PEDRONI 45549196-3 07/04/1988

301 8896 TARSILIA FRANCISCA PENHEIRO DE GOES 247105430 09/09/1968

302 11362 TATIANE FERREIRA SÉCOLO DIAS 40033760-5 01/07/1986

303 9930 TATIANE OLIVEIRA CALIL CANDIDO 481656066 11/04/1992

304 9305 TATIANE SANTILLI MONTEIRO 412415446 25/11/1986

305 10771 TERESINHA DE JESUS ALVES SILVA 179206758 22/10/1968

306 9564 THAIS DE MOURA MACHADO 492982375 06/09/1993

307 9737 THAMIRES SILVA DO VALE 400555220 06/12/1987

308 10158 TIAGO AUGUSTO AGIO 406687845 15/09/1988

309 9617 VANESSA DE SOUZA CAMPOS LUZ 453797751 11/07/1982

310 8857 VANESSA SILVA DOS SANTOS BOICO 45375991-9 22/08/1983

311 9326 VANIA OLIVEIRA CAPELLOSI VASIULIS 44.756.694-5 21/12/1988

312 9420 VANICE MARIA OLIVEIRA PAZ SILVA 203432095 19/05/1971

313 9172 VERONICA DOS SANTOS GUADAGNINO 22032868-7 25/05/1973

314 10917 VICTORIA GABRIELLE CICCONELLO AUD DA SILVA 41349534-6 17/05/1994

315 8934 VILMA BRITO DE OLIEIRA RIBEIRO 628431855 22/12/1988

316 8973 VITORIA ANDRADE DE AQUINO 499321789 22/04/1998

317 9592 VITÓRIA LOPES CUNHA 130664555 11/04/1999

318 8944 VIVIAN PRISCILA SILVA AFONSO 294064011 24/06/1978

319 10898 VIVIAN RODRIGUES VENANCIO DE CAMPOS 285571540 06/07/1977

320 10010 VIVIANE ALEXANDRINO 299832430 23/07/1981

321 9261 VIVIANE HILÁRIO MORRO 33127839x 18/01/1981

322 9700 YARA GARCIA DE SOUZA 41.391.072-6 10/01/1994

# Nº INSC CANDIDATO RG Data Nasc

1 9079 ADRIANA BARBOSA 455248874 23/02/1984

2 9191 ADRIANA DOMINGOS DE LORENZO 326435360 26/02/1980

3 10075 ADRIANA FLÁVIO THOMAZ 345625730 29/05/1981

4 12341 ADRIANA MARIA DOS SANTOS SILVA 219166304 13/03/1971

5 10940 ADRIANE DIAS RAMOS SERAFIM 453757534 04/07/1985

6 9180 ADRIANE PRISCILA IGNACIO 445234155 12/04/1989

7 9322 ALESSANDRA BERNARDES BONEQUINI 42.243.934-4 20/10/1982

8 9251 ALESSANDRA CRISTINA SILVA DE CARVALHO 320683527 11/10/1977

9 9497 ALINE CORREA DE OLIVEIRA 413383970 14/04/1995

10 11871 ALINE DA SILVA KNOPP 45653641 08/10/1985

11 10103 ALINE MORENO DE SOUZA ALVES 44.656.448-5 15/05/1989

12 9559 ALINE NATALINA DE OLIVEIRA 404009888 15/01/1994

13 8851 AMANDA FERREIRA DA SILVA 525773320 28/01/1995

14 9423 AMANDA FRAZÃO CAMILO 407854381 02/05/1995

15 9171 AMANDA LARISSA LOPES PEREIRA 569099547 10/07/1998
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16 11861 ANA CAROLINA BELARMINO NEVES 488031655 14/09/1993

17 9402 ANA CAROLINA DE OLIVEIRA FREITAS 415536509 20/06/1995

18 9928 ANA CAROLINA DE SOUZA FERREIRA 345128552 26/08/1981

19 9110 ANA CAROLINA LAURINDA RIBEIRO 252639984 28/06/1979

20 8856 ANA CAROLINA PEREIRA DE ALMEIDA 598764033 31/10/2000

21 10102 ANA CAROLINA PERTICO MORETTI 483404718 15/02/1992

22 9562 ANA CELIA MARQUESINI REIGOTA 17.381.182-6 17/03/1968

23 9875 ANA CELIA VERZA DA SILVA 347223746 01/01/1984

24 12401 ANA JÚLIA RODRIGUES DE SOUZA MORET 345129830 11/11/1983

25 10054 ANA LAURA DE MORAES GUAZZELLI 49954741X 22/06/1997

26 8971 ANA PAULA CASSIANO 327525605 07/05/1979

27 11655 ANA PAULA DA SILVA INACIO 45.513.394-3 14/06/1980

28 12194 ANA PAULA DE SOUZA ALEXANDRE VIEIRA 403885863 07/10/1985

29 9187 ANA PAULA TAVARES 498225562 30/12/1997

30 8987 ANA PAULA VAZ VIEIRA 419069653 25/01/1988

31 8808 ANA ROSA MAGRO COSTA 471035488 23/08/1990

32 9636 ANDRÉ ÉDER LOPES 350972849 02/09/1993

33 12071 ANDRÉA REGINA GONÇALVES MENDES 20509295x 11/02/1971

34 9228 ANDREA VAZ REZENDE 301873641 02/03/1982

35 9684 ANDREIA APARECIDA DE LIMA SILVA 28948185 14/06/1976

36 10834 ANDRÉIA DE CASSIA CAYRES SAMPAIO 280012330 11/04/1977

37 9866 ANDREIA DE OLIVEIRA KUBOTA 25.497.277-9 28/03/1975

38 9812 ANDREIA FRANCISCA DE OLIVEIRA 415167796 06/04/1994

39 8880 ANDREIA PASSOS DE SOUZA 34562838x 25/01/1980

40 9384 ANDREIA RABELO 327504390 26/06/1976

41 9646 ANDRESSA VENTURA MARQUETI 261545899 26/10/1983

42 10007 ANDREZA FREITAS PICOLO 446224248 23/02/1989

43 9404 ANNE GABRIELE BRITES FERREIRA 33793273-6 09/02/1983

44 9769 ARIANE RIBEIRO GOMES LEITE 462411114 11/04/1990

45 10142 AUGUSTO RIBEIRO BUENO 537002819 13/05/1999

46 10034 BÁRBARA ANDREOTTI BUENO 42.720.141-x 08/08/1996

47 9541 BEATRIZ DE PADUA PAIAO BRITO 347225512 09/03/1995

48 9409 BEATRIZ DOS SANTOS BONANI NAGAYE 40767713-6 03/08/1984

49 9355 BEATRIZ GALDINO CANDIDO ROD 498618687 17/03/1998

50 9509 BENEDITA DAS DORES MACHADO COSTA 28664681_x 11/07/1973

51 9320 BIANCA FERREIRA LOPES ESTELLA 323768064 31/03/1978

52 9486 BRUNA APARECIDA DOS SANTOS SOBRINHO 473734011 06/04/1991

53 12061 BRUNA CAROLINE DE SOUZA LIMA 477547536 16/07/1991

54 9298 BRUNA DE PAULA RIBEIRO VALICELI 437527645 23/12/1996

55 9427 BRUNA FRANCIELE PEREIRA DEL MASSA 107571787 24/05/1995

56 12196 CAMILA DE ARAÚJO SANTOS 479559909 16/02/1992

57 9569 CAMILA FERREIRA DOS SANTOS MINALLI 495267788 21/01/1992

58 8834 CAMILA MENDONÇA DE OLIVEIRA 431774882 05/08/1985

59 10213 CAMILA SOUZA SANTOS 46148576x 14/01/1990

60 9773 CARLA CRISTINA SOUZA DE SANTANA 327500827 19/11/1978

61 9705 CARLA SANTOS COSTA BARBOSA 497245838 27/05/1994

62 9393 CARMEM ANTUNES REIS FERREIRA. 243610063 06/11/1971

63 9091 CARMEN SILVIA MUNIR 11692522-x 02/03/1959

64 9612 CAROLINA BONFIM DE SOUZA DIAS 341711688 20/06/1983

65 12121 CAROLINA LEME F DA SILVA 489126315 07/12/1993

66 9753 CAROLINE PAVÃO RODRIGUES 400558385 08/11/1984

67 9012 CIBELE MORAES BANDEIRA 33941144-2 10/12/1982

68 9166 CIBELE NOGUEIRA DA SILVA 401238295 05/01/1982

69 9791 CINTHIA DIAS FERREIRA DOS REIS 305963004 28/02/1982

70 9321 CÍNTIA LUIZA PEREIRA CAZARIM 402374733 22/05/1986

71 9808 CLAUDETE PAULA DOS ANJOS ALVARENGA 334039058 04/02/1974

72 12298 CLAUDILENE RODRIGUES GIL DE SOUSA MG-9.179.370 28/08/1976

73 9064 CLEIDE BARBOSA RODRIGUES MACIEL 257527977 10/08/1975

74 9696 CRISTIANE  APARECIDA DOS SANTOS 267040246 08/09/1974



75 9728 CRISTIANE APARECIDA BINOS 255943891 15/02/1974

76 9735 CRISTIANE DE ALMEIDA 455211188 09/05/1986

77 9369 CRISTIANE LOUISE VALVERDE E SILVA 405233085 20/12/1984

78 12219 CRISTIANE MORENO DE SOUZA COSTA 45378210-3 12/03/1985

79 8959 DAIANA FIDELIS DA COSTA 420236715 11/09/1986

80 9370 DAIANA RODRIGUES DUARTE 463106234 07/06/1990

81 8841 DAIANE CRISTINA DOS REIS DE SOUSA 1,66218E+11 06/08/1983

82 9621 DAIANY BERNINI 414514439 01/09/1993

83 12272 DANIELA APARECIDA  SILVA 276111254 21/05/1977

84 11180 DANIELA CRISTINA PEREIRA 45.377.791-0 05/09/1979

85 8977 DANIELE CRISTINA DE SOUZA KUNDIG 43100173- 31/12/1982

86 8828 DANIELE CRISTINA FERREIRA 453758253 02/11/1983

87 9117 DANIELE MACEDO PARLANDIN 42523480-0 06/09/1983

88 8816 DANIELE QUIRINO DE JESUS 406689428 04/01/1987

89 10056 DANIELLE MOREIRA LEONE 224222181 12/04/1969

90 9761 DANIELLI CRISTINE DE OLIVEIRA SILVA 413381900 01/04/1994

91 9269 DANUSA FRANCO ENES 302839410 13/02/1982

92 9555 DARA APARECIDA DA SILVA SOUZA 49199462x 13/10/1998

93 8832 DAYANE MOREIRA SILVA CAMPOS DA COSTA 545610540 15/02/1996

94 9209 DEBORA BATISTA DIAS 43509988 25/01/1983

95 9883 DÉBORA CAMILA DO VALE MACHADO PEREIRA 473657296 29/04/1991

96 9047 DÉBORA CARINA ZIMERMANN 48.598.121-X 28/09/1990

97 9093 DÉBORA FRANCISCO 28000808-9 04/06/1977

98 10027 DEBORA SANTILLE DE PROENÇA GARRAFA 431000049 15/09/1981

99 10681 DEGINANE FELIPE DA SILVA 332888563 18/06/1981

100 9571 DEISE DE FÁTIMA DA MATTA VITE 20633242-7 17/06/1971

101 9957 DIANA APPOLINÁRIO QUEBRA DA SILVA 402402844 04/01/1988

102 12232 DIVANILDA RODRIGUES MAIA 308497521 04/03/1975

103 9676 EDILENE APARECIDA DA SILVA 431775229 30/07/1982

104 9869 EDINILZA CORREA LOURENÇO COSTA 25477704-1 13/01/1978

105 9485 EDNEIS SOARES DE OLIVEIRA NASCIMENTO 27611176x 17/05/1972

106 12008 ELAINE CRISTINA FERREIRA DE LIMA OLIVEIRA 407464311 27/10/1982

107 9909 ELAINE CRISTINA ROSA DORNELAS 264005739 16/01/1973

108 10478 ELAINE FARIA DE OLIVEIRA 400557484 14/08/1985

109 9021 ELIANA AP.GONÇALVES COELHO 25.463.006-6 13/08/1975

110 9649 ELIANA CARDOSO AFFONSO 308256682 05/12/1978

111 9139 ELIANE DA SILVA BEZERRA 414090627 09/12/1994

112 9100 ELISABETH MORIAMA DA COSTA 270369004 14/06/1978

113 9213 ELISANDRA GOMES DA SILVA 456231420 14/09/1984

114 9863 ELISÂNGELA ALVES VARANDA DE OLIVEIRA 416027313 29/05/1983

115 9907 ELISANGELA APARECIDA DE GÓES DORACIO 327528679 21/03/1977

116 9386 ELISÂNGELA DE PAULA SILVEIRA 48286820-X 04/11/1991

117 9060 ELISANGELA ELENA DO NASCIMENTO LIMA 241842293 30/07/1974

118 9952 ELIZABETE VAL 20632567 17/01/1970

119 11651 ELIZABETH DE ALMEIDA 22.032.270-3 09/08/1969

120 8908 ELIZANE DA SILVA FRANCISCO 44660963 13/03/1997

121 10030 ÉRICA MAYARA FELIX TEIXEIRA 454819778 13/01/1998

122 8994 ÉRICA PÁDUA DOMINGUES 420239169 03/05/1982

123 9821 ERIKA CRISTINA GREJO 48.251.985-x 10/08/1992

124 8999 FABIANE REGINA ALVES CORREA 341703370 30/08/1981

125 9274 FERNANDA DE MORAES PEREIRA 299829972 26/02/1978

126 9994 FERNANDA IMPERIO PAIAO 412413346 30/12/1986

127 9277 FLÁVIA DE CAMPOS OLIVEIRA MIGUEL 409423439 03/02/1986

128 9549 FLAVIA JURADO KOPANYSHYN 408851272 14/10/1981

129 9492 FRANCIANE DE NAZARÉ SANTOS DOS SANTOS 3866847 04/10/1979

130 9457 FRANCIELE CAROLINE ALVES COSTA 444768488 15/08/1988

131 9282 FRANCIELE CRISTINA DELFINO 46.358.133-7 29/09/1990

132 9967 FRANCIELLE BARBOZA PEDROSO ALVES 553048764 05/10/1998

133 8889 FRANCISLENE DOS SANTOS 455712712 24/08/1983



134 9466 GABRIELA ABEL DOS SANTOS 48889664-2 08/03/1993

135 9544 GABRIELA LUANA POLICANTE DA SILVA 40433285-7 08/12/1994

136 10955 GABRIELA PIRES PINHEIRO 44.443.725-3 28/02/1996

137 8813 GABRIELA ROZENDO DE LIMA ALMEIDA 423547732 25/03/1996

138 8948 GABRIELA VIANA FANTOZZI 408876438 27/09/1995

139 9266 GEISA MARIA CASTRO DA ROCHA 309953145 31/12/1970

140 9922 GESSIANE BARBOZA DE SOUZA 40668955-6 06/05/1987

141 9834 GIO SILVA DE ALMEIDA 49842327x 15/03/1998

142 9671 GIOVANA APARECIDA VASCONCELLOS 52683550-3 29/07/1999

143 9825 GIOVANA SANTOS PEREIRA 469237831 25/09/1997

144 12406 GIOVANA SILVA DALLA POLA 496062931 15/07/1997

145 10333 GISELE CRISTINA DE OLIVEIRA ADAO 453776954 22/12/1981

146 8906 GISELE MAIARA VALICELI DE SOUZA 406687316 03/08/1988

147 10182 GISLENE ALINE DO NASCIMENTO 401236262 20/03/1984

148 9659 GISLENE MENDES DOS SANTOS OLIVEIRA 18.911.929-9 15/07/1966

149 9004 GIZELE ALVES DE OLIVEIRA MERLIM 293347426 02/08/1979

150 8901 GLAUCIA REGINA DA COSTA 407675401 29/01/1984

151 9740 GRAZIELI BARBOSA PIMENTEL 308255045 06/10/1979

152 10140 GUSTAVO RIBEIRO BUENO 537002728 13/05/1999

153 11466 HAMINE MENDES 403626584 10/01/1984

154 10123 HELEN CAROLINE DE OLIVEIRA 43177285x 04/11/1987

155 8867 IARA PINHEIRO HADDAD 48547545-5 04/10/1991

156 9518 IARA SOARES RIBEIRO 49517533-X 27/06/1992

157 10722 INGRID KAROLYNNE JOAQUIM BARCHI 4138815122 22/03/1994

158 8844 ISABELA FERNANDA ROBERTO DA SILVA 44303570-2 02/02/1996

159 9068 ISABELA SOUZA SOARES 439843832 13/08/1996

160 12113 ISADORA SOUSA LOPES 477121944 18/05/1999

161 12289 IVONE APARECIDA DA SILVA 284297598 17/03/1973

162 9371 IVONE SILVA COSTA 185360658 17/10/1970

163 9799 IZABEL CRISTINA SANTANA DE PAULA 305944733 12/05/1979

164 9809 IZABEL FRANCISCA BALABEM DOS SANTOS 456472204 28/02/1981

165 12165 IZABEL PEREIRA DA SILVA 9522724-6 27/09/1956

166 9763 IZABELLA CRISTINE FORTES DE OLIVEIRA 448967868 16/03/1989

167 10865 JACKELINE DE AQUINO NERIS 486314522 16/05/1991

168 9038 JACKELINE GARCIA DE OLIVEIRA 496478588 04/04/1997

169 9185 JAILMA DE LIMA LOPES GABRIEL 400112863 03/11/1984

170 9682 JANE APARECIDA VICENTE GALHARDI 17.743.817-4 20/08/1964

171 11473 JAQUELINE MATEUS BRAZ 40111500 07/11/1984

172 9199 JAQUELINE PERROTI DOS SANTOS 420239492 24/07/1983

173 9806 JÉSSICA DE CAMPOS SALATINI 485577148 26/12/1991

174 9804 JÉSSICA LAYLA KOPANYSHYN SILVEIRA 40.010.977-3 27/10/1987

175 9766 JÉSSICA VITÓRIA DE OLIVEIRA PAIVA 577623072 22/06/2000

176 10043 JOSIANE APARECIDA POSSIDONIO ALCANTARA 463037364 26/10/1989

177 9690 JOSIANE DE GÓES BALDUÍNO 406112897 14/12/1982

178 9489 JOSIE DE JESUS ALONSO GONCALVES 408649902 25/02/1987

179 9066 JOSIENE GONÇALVES DE LIMA 46.310.652-0 16/06/1990

180 11532 JOSILENE MORAES MENDONÇA 502399442 01/10/1994

181 12307 JOYCE MOURA CAVASSANI 507021812 22/07/1981

182 11835 JULIANA DINIZ ANGELO MASCARELI 30187482-7 27/07/1983

183 9771 JULIANA DOS SANTOS VAZ 43177286-1 15/12/1987

184 9901 JULIANA FERMINO DA SILVA 443576300 23/07/1994

185 9853 JULIANA MAIA DA SILVA 4225659870 25/03/1984

186 9730 JULIANA OLIVEIRA DE LIMA 487843150 11/09/1993

187 12403 JULIANA PAULA GONCALVES 569144395 07/02/1999

188 9017 JULIANA REGINA CHAGAS 297817140 30/08/1980

189 12427 JULIANE QUITÉRIA DE OLIVEIRA 254626087 18/06/1978

190 11768 KAREN CRISTINA KRUGER 337014607 23/10/1980

191 10018 KARINA MARTELI QUAGLIO 43177418-3 23/10/1985

192 9977 KARINA OLIVEIRA MAGOSSO 484020572 10/12/1992



193 9407 KARINA SCARDUELI DIAS VIANA 456599368 12/03/1998

194 8846 ĶATHLIN PRICILA PEREIRA ROSA 48.805.196-4 14/05/1993

195 12215 KÁTIA ALVES DA COSTA TAVARES CARDOSO 40.398.172-4 04/01/1985

196 10857 KATIA REGINA DOS SANTOS BONFIM MARQUES 44.558.764-7 16/08/1988

197 9216 KATY CRISTINE MARTINS DIAS 20632800-X 26/01/1972

198 12413 KEILA DANIELA URQUIZA 66909450 17/04/1978

199 9029 LAIENE RODRIGUES DA SILVA 542000210 23/06/1998

200 9640 LAÍS FERRAZ GARRIDO 46043184-5 27/07/1995

201 9889 LAIS RIBEIRO SOLER 445233072 21/01/1989

202 9426 LAÍS RODRIGUES DOS SANTOS PIEDADE 446564953 26/04/1989

203 8922 LARISSA CAROLINA MAZZO DE LIMA 42.375.248-0 30/04/1990

204 9035 LARISSA VAROTO PAGNAN 54099361X 20/12/1999

205 8881 LAURA CRISTINA DE ALBUQUERQUE CRISPIM 409424353 28/10/1983

206 9082 LÁZARA ADRIANA DE CARVALHO 200966704 07/10/1974

207 8920 LEDA PRISCILA NEGRI 409947295 21/10/1986

208 12351 LEISLE CRISTINA COSTA MARTINS 60.679.392-6 16/05/1976

209 10201 LENI DA SILVA DOMICIANO 401824664 12/01/1985

210 9051 LETÍCIA BOVOLENTA CORA OLIVEIRA PINTO 525772947 30/12/1998

211 9158 LETÍCIA DE OLIVEIRA NASCIMENTO DEZIRÓ 43510064-6 13/06/1983

212 10055 LEZ CRISTINA APARECIDA RAMOS 481466605 07/12/1991

213 9615 LIDIANE DOS SANTOS 484222430 30/08/1991

214 10098 LORENA MARCELINO DE SOUZA 55.044.391-5 01/01/2000

215 10091 LUANA CAROLINE DE FÁTIMA PEREIRA 41.401.083-8 09/03/1994

216 9504 LUCAS DANIEL DE JESUS GARCIA 459922087 29/07/1997

217 9955 LUCIA ELENA BENTO DA SILVA 24.710.458-9 10/07/1972

218 9144 LUCIANA CRISTINA MAGRINELI FRAZON 33027918x 03/02/1981

219 12046 LUCIANE IMPÉRIO SILVA 249272544 01/05/1974

220 8938 LUCIANI MARIA MARTINS VIANA GOULART 400972748 28/12/1985

221 8957 MAICON FERNANDO ARAUJO DE OLIVEIRA 83943165 08/04/1986

222 10219 MARCELA APARECIDA FERREIRA BRITO ARCANJO 485074928 22/12/1988

223 9329 MARCELA VICENTE FIORI 39676454X 08/05/2000

224 9814 MARCELO DIAS DA SILVA 32751184-3 14/07/1980

225 10216 MÁRCIA IACOBACCI 197826799 24/09/1968

226 9150 MARCIA NUNES DA SILVA 294046227 26/06/1975

227 10068 MARIA APARECIDA SOARES 16.545.109-9 30/03/1964

228 12082 MARIA CICERA DA ROCHA FARIA 78164989 30/06/1959

229 9237 MARIA CIVITA VILLANI MANZO 250598863 03/08/1973

230 9852 MARIA CRISTINA DA SILVA 420398028 01/01/1986

231 10069 MARIA CRISTINA DOS SANTOS 275304541 24/06/1973

232 9315 MARIA DAS GRAÇAS DE SOUZA MACHADO 16544313 30/08/1969

233 9284 MARIA DOLORES MARTINS DE OLIVEIRA 12.175.541-1 21/05/1960

234 10198 MARIA IVANI LEMES 229336401 30/10/1968

235 9340 MARIA IZABEL PIRES PINHEIRO 200938174 03/09/1971

236 9234 MARIA JULIA SANTOS DE ANDRADE 437283744 13/07/1998

237 10004 MARIA LÚCIA DA SILVA 179159999 24/05/1965

238 10907 MARIA RITA NOGUEIRA 176520727 20/06/1964

239 8937 MARIA ROSÁLIA CHAGAS LUZ 193360585 06/03/1963

240 9468 MARIANA ANDREOLLI PEREIRA 42040580X 01/07/1983

241 9048 MARIANA FELICIO SILVA DAMIÃO 43401745-0 10/01/1985

242 9444 MARIANA GOBETTI MACHADO 405136420 06/03/1995

243 9501 MARIANA MOREIRA MAIA 405859909 18/07/1988

244 9176 MARIANA NOGUEIRA 25462971-4 16/08/1984

245 10384 MARIANA ROSALINA PENNA MARTINS 409424936 15/11/1982

246 9462 MARIANE DOS SANTOS MOREIRA 526718250 15/10/1997

247 10110 MARINA ELISA DE  OLIVEIRA 408186641 21/07/1995

248 9755 MAYARA DA SILVA COSTA 445235627 08/09/1988

249 9195 MELISSA DANIELE FRIOLI SALES 459743909 18/09/1995

250 9120 MICHELA GOERING DOS SANTOS 183470783 07/09/1970

251 8852 MICHELE CRISTINA DA SILVA GARCIA 30.187.192 -9 01/12/1975



252 8883 MICHELI DANIEL MORAES 474121665 10/05/1991

253 9553 MILENE STHEFANY ALVES DE CAMPOS 605304348 09/08/2000

254 9219 MIRES DALVA DE SOUZA 527739212 30/11/1965

255 9829 MÔNICA MARIA FREITAS POLO 50.083.158-0 03/04/1996

256 9070 NADIA BONAN NEGRI 326447222 16/10/1982

257 9306 NATALHA PARANHOS PUGLIESI 487531917 29/10/1992

258 11690 NATALI CERVANTE MORETI 486090371 24/02/1992

259 9132 NATALI FERNANDA BERTOGNA MURTA 413946952 29/05/1986

260 8821 NATALI MARCELINA ROZA 47.318.239-7 16/07/1990

261 8823 NAYARA JULIA DELIBERADOR FARIA 480359295 18/02/1992

262 12097 NEIDE RODRIGUES SOARES 159726487 16/08/1958

263 9253 NILZA DA SILVA SANTOS 189615679 07/11/1966

264 9348 NILZA DA SILVA SOUZA 291413766 28/01/1975

265 9578 NILZA MARIA BERTONI DA SILVA 20.005.620-7 02/03/1971

266 9478 OLIMPIA CRISTINA MATTOS DA ROCHA 342935963 07/07/1977

267 9847 PALOMA DENISLEI VARELLA 488157341 04/07/1993

268 9476 PATRÍCIA APARECIDA MANFRIM DINIS 34623537-6 09/12/1978

269 9708 PATRICIA APARECIDA SOARES 254976591 23/08/1977

270 9243 PATRICIA BARATELA RIBEIRO 267038914 09/01/1984

271 9724 PATRICIA RODRIGUES DE LIMA MARTINS 455708526 16/09/1986

272 10197 PAULA FERNANDA DE SOUZA DE CARVALHO 4198672600 28/08/1983

273 12125 PRISCILA APARECIDA GUGLIELMETTI DE ANDRADE 45779678 28/03/1989

274 9455 PRISCILA DA MOTA ALVES 496726481 08/10/1994

275 10138 PRISCILA PRADO DE OLIVEIRA 471298529 19/02/1991

276 9046 PRISCILLA ROSA DE OLIVEIRA 474106111 27/05/1991

277 8819 PRISCILLA SILVA DE MORAES 488297722 17/06/1993

278 10577 PRISCILLA SOARES 81243204 18/11/1981

279 10873 RAFAELA CRISTINA AMBROZIM 475804053 14/10/1991

280 10009 RAFAELA CRISTINA DA SILVA SANTOS 445233722 18/04/1989

281 8847 RAFAELA CRISTINA DOS SANTOS FREITAS 254979014 12/02/1980

282 9366 RAQUEL SARTORI 345115806 24/01/1981

283 8807 RAYSSA DANIELLA DOS SANTOS PRIMO 550440689 21/03/2000

284 9361 REGIANE BORGES 422436240 27/04/1984

285 10132 REGIANE CAMILA DE OLIVEIRA 486039973 19/08/1992

286 9715 RENATA CÉLIA DE OLIVEIRA BUENO 304216276 14/11/1978

287 9147 RENATA NÁLIA NOGUEIRA 294051107 03/04/1980

288 9964 RENATA SCHIAVINATO FELIPE 434789252 18/10/1981

289 8904 RENATA SERODIO BERGAMASCO 241366227 07/05/1973

290 10081 RITA DE CASSIA DE MORAES DE OLIVEIRA 305944484 15/04/1979

291 12213 ROBERTA LOOSE XAVIER SILVA 344142747 12/02/1978

292 9204 ROBERTA MARIA DE OLIVEIRA CAMPANATTI 351178983 19/08/1982

293 9934 ROBERTA TORNICH 498646671 09/09/1995

294 12201 ROSA EULÁLIA CASSADOR 264691635 23/04/1976

295 9040 ROSANGELA PAIVA DA SILVA 40.669.286-5 16/05/1983

296 9106 ROSÂNGELA PAULO DA SILVA 25497613 02/03/1971

297 12229 ROSANGELADE OLIVEIRA BIANCHINI 35- 640 -737 - 23/12/1979

298 9949 ROSELI CIRINO 345129301 18/07/1977

299 9604 ROSEMARY SURMAN 206347522 26/07/1965

300 9373 ROSEMEIRE DOS SANTOS DIAS LAMOUNIER 29.412.542-5 08/08/1976

301 9153 ROSIANE BORGES LINO 405322937 18/06/1986

302 9632 ROSIENE SIQUEIRA SAMPAIO ROSISCA 331275521 03/09/1981

303 9793 ROSILENE ANA FERREIRA 276890565 30/07/1972

304 11775 ROSIMEIRE LUCENA 17.230.094_0 12/12/1968

305 9099 ROSY CRISTINA MOTA 88213699 05/02/1963

306 9163 ROZIMERI NEVES RODRIGUES 236048673 02/01/1967

307 9357 SABRINA DINIZ MONTEIRO GIANAZZI 445233114 18/01/1989

308 8871 SANDRA BREA BARBOSA OLIVEIRA 324527032 22/11/1975

309 9354 SANDRA FONSECA DE OLIVEIRA 23605079-5 29/01/1973

310 9648 SANDRA REGINA ALVES DE OLIVEIRA 32.452.523-0 17/04/1979



311 11986 SILVANA CARVALHO ROMANO 401363466 19/05/1984

312 8886 SILVANA CRISTINA ROZA 495559271 21/03/1993

313 9801 SILVIA CRISTINA GUEDES 337936183 21/02/1978

314 9595 SILVIA CRISTINA MONTEIRO 254965787 01/01/1982

315 9378 SILVIA VIEIRA FAGUNDES ALMEIDA 29404628-8 03/10/1977

316 9581 SIMONE APARECIDA DOS SANTOS 289481454 14/09/1979

317 10160 SIMONE REGINA SOUZA DE FREITAS 29903220-6 04/04/1976

318 8855 SIMONE SILVÉRIO DA SILVA SEGATELLI 25.496. 508-8 28/10/1981

319 12293 SOELAINE TAVARES MOREIRA 332888514 14/10/1977

320 10234 SOLANGE GALVÃO DE CASTRO ATADIA RADO 220326599 30/09/1972

321 9522 SONIA MARIA BUENO 262982420 03/04/1977

322 12016 SUELI APARECIDADA SILVA 230146557 24/09/1970

323 12162 SUELI MEYER CAMARGO 16544368-6 07/02/1964

324 9428 SUELI VENDRAMINI AMBROSIO 10235845-x 09/02/1958

325 12240 SUITA ANDREIA LUIZ 28.429.827-X 02/04/1976

326 10989 TAINA CAROLINA NATAL SOUZA SANTOS 405711943 14/09/1988

327 9566 TALITA FERREIRA MAGALHAES 406131028 13/11/1987

328 8800 TAMIRES APARECIDA GOMES 56.142.092-0 16/10/1997

329 9667 TAMIRES DE SOUZA DO AMARAL PETROLINE 47.394.582-4 09/05/1991

330 9447 TAMIRES RAQUEL PEREIRA MENDES 385037739 07/04/1997

331 10016 TAMIRES SOARES DE OLIVEIRA 561383704 27/07/1998

332 10188 TANIA MARIA SILVA 405863202 07/08/1985

333 9698 TATIANE CRISTINA DE ANDRADE 42019096x 17/09/1983

334 11363 TATIANE FERREIRA SÉCOLO DIAS 40033760-5 01/07/1986

335 9931 TATIANE OLIVEIRA CALIL CANDIDO 481656066 11/04/1992

336 11943 TELMA SILVA DE SOUZA 36.969.179-9 16/07/1982

337 10772 TERESINHA DE JESUS ALVES SILVA 179206758 22/10/1968

338 9437 THAIS FERNANDA DE SOUZA CARVALHO 362666830 13/03/1992

339 8914 THAISY PONTARA GARCIA 487967136 24/11/1993

340 9738 THAMIRES SILVA DO VALE 400555220 06/12/1987

341 10040 VALÉRIA APARECIDA ROSA 163715993 27/03/1963

342 12152 VALESCA DE FATIMA VIANA RIBEIRO 453804196 09/03/1982

343 9775 VANDA APARECIDA MOREIRA 331278467 01/03/1981

344 11639 VANESSA DA SILVA MARTINS 496875668 19/12/1996

345 8830 VANESSA DAMACENO BALDO 536997378 07/05/1999

346 8858 VANESSA SILVA DOS SANTOS BOICO 45375991-9 22/08/1983

347 9382 VANICE MARIA OLIVEIRA PAZ SILVA 203432095 19/05/1971

348 9173 VERONICA DOS SANTOS GUADAGNINO 22032868-7 25/05/1973

349 10918 VICTORIA GABRIELLE CICCONELLO AUD DA SILVA 41349534-6 17/05/1994

350 8989 VILMA BRITO DE OLIEIRA RIBEIRO 628431855 22/12/1988

351 11272 VILMA NEGRAO DA SILVA RAMOS 193367178 27/06/1967

352 8974 VITORIA ANDRADE DE AQUINO 499321789 22/04/1998

353 10011 VIVIANE ALEXANDRINO 299832430 23/07/1981

354 9262 VIVIANE HILÁRIO MORRO 33127839x 18/01/1981

355 9701 YARA GARCIA DE SOUZA 41.391.072-6 10/01/1994

356 12359 ZULEIDE NOBREGA 261552612 03/04/1972

# Nº INSC CANDIDATO RG Data Nasc

1 10071 ADRIANA  AUGUSTA BONILHA 346239692 22/09/1981

2 9080 ADRIANA BARBOSA 455248874 23/02/1984

3 9192 ADRIANA DOMINGOS DE LORENZO 326435360 26/02/1980

4 12342 ADRIANA MARIA DOS SANTOS SILVA 219166304 13/03/1971

5 9249 ADRIANA PATRÍCIA ALBINO 26.704.213-9 24/08/1975

6 12119 ADRIANA SANCHES SILVA ZANELLA 40523401-6 22/01/1984

7 9316 ADRIANA SOUZA DIAS BELOTI 48307243-6 02/04/1992

8 9181 ADRIANE PRISCILA IGNACIO 445234155 12/04/1989

9 9323 ALESSANDRA BERNARDES BONEQUINI 42.243.934-4 20/10/1982

10 9313 ALESSANDRA CRISTINA SILVA DE CARVALHO 320683527 11/10/1977
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11 9379 ALESSANDRA SAGATELI DE ARAUJO 254968193 17/12/1980

12 10104 ALINE MORENO DE SOUZA ALVES 44.656.448-5 15/05/1989

13 9560 ALINE NATALINA DE OLIVEIRA 404009888 15/01/1994

14 10425 ALINE NETO DA SILVA 463603618 10/08/1989

15 12389 AMANDA CAROLINA DE SANTANA OLIVEIRA LIMA 350964932 01/08/1994

16 8861 AMANDA FERREIRA DA SILVA 525773320 28/01/1995

17 10904 ANA CAROLINA BELARMINO NEVES 488031655 14/09/1993

18 10062 ANA CAROLINA LAINES DE LIMA 483809779 07/02/1992

19 9563 ANA CELIA MARQUESINI REIGOTA 17.381.182-6 17/03/1968

20 9876 ANA CELIA VERZA DA SILVA 347223746 01/01/1984

21 9991 ANA CLAUDIA DE OLIVEIRA SANTOS 486025883 15/05/1992

22 9655 ANA CLAUDIA PEREIRA DE MORAES 488186055 08/08/1992

23 9003 ANA CLEIDE TERTO FERREIRA 44.445.890-6 27/11/1994

24 9879 ANA ISABEL FRANCO 327515478 26/07/1979

25 9095 ANA LUIZA O DA MOTTA 413658715 29/01/1994

26 9183 ANA MARIA DA SILVA 27.155.391-1 11/06/1977

27 8972 ANA PAULA CASSIANO 327525605 07/05/1979

28 9130 ANA PAULA DINIZ 345118042 07/04/1981

29 9920 ANA PAULA FITIPALDI  NOGUEIRA FIGUEIREDO 179185184 05/03/1979

30 8860 ANA PAULA GOMES DE OLIVEIRA 414509055 22/11/1994

31 9188 ANA PAULA TAVARES 498225562 30/12/1997

32 8988 ANA PAULA VAZ VIEIRA 419069653 25/01/1988

33 8809 ANA ROSA MAGRO COSTA 471035488 23/08/1990

34 9637 ANDRÉ ÉDER LOPES 350972849 02/09/1993

35 10039 ANDRE LOBO ESTRAIOTTO 262456230 12/05/1983

36 9229 ANDREA VAZ REZENDE 301873641 02/03/1982

37 9685 ANDREIA APARECIDA DE LIMA SILVA 28948185 14/06/1976

38 11724 ANDRÉIA APARECIDA PAIS DOS SANTOS 24136001-8 28/04/1973

39 9979 ANDREIA CRISTINA VAL DIAS 25497931-2 10/02/1980

40 10835 ANDRÉIA DE CASSIA CAYRES SAMPAIO 280012330 11/04/1977

41 8804 ANDREIA DE OLIVEIRA ESQUERDO 404295356 09/02/1983

42 9865 ANDREIA DE OLIVEIRA KUBOTA 25.497.277-9 28/03/1975

43 9241 ANDRÉIA MARIA SANTANA RIBEIRO 411921095 22/12/1986

44 8887 ANDREIA PASSOS DE SOUZA 34562838x 25/01/1980

45 9385 ANDREIA RABELO 327504390 26/06/1976

46 9898 ANDRELISA RODRIGUES GARCIA DE OLIVEIRA 253527892 13/12/1976

47 9963 ANDRESA CRISTINA GOMES RIBEIRO 284297562 02/11/1977

48 11021 ANDRESA DA COSTA ROCA RIBEIRO 33.816.588-5 03/02/1980

49 9647 ANDRESSA VENTURA MARQUETI 261545899 26/10/1983

50 10014 ANDREZA FREITAS PICOLO 446224248 23/02/1989

51 9839 ANGELA MARTA DE OLIVEIRA SILVA 253524647 19/11/1974

52 10078 ANGELITA FERREIRA LEITE 408852525 16/12/1981

53 9405 ANNE GABRIELE BRITES FERREIRA 33793273-6 09/02/1983

54 9421 ANNI CAROLINE FERREIRA ALVES DE AMORIM DA CUNHA 449238441 12/06/1989

55 10819 ANTONIO HENRIQUE DE VITO ZOLLNER 409423221 18/11/1985

56 9296 APARECIDA FÁTIMA ILÁRIO BARIZAO 143460833 11/03/1961

57 11590 ARIANE LÚCIA JENSKE 407476477 26/04/1987

58 10143 AUGUSTO RIBEIRO BUENO 537002819 13/05/1999

59 8826 BÁRBARA LUQUETI TAVARES 569309190 16/01/2002

60 9136 BARBARA OLIVEIRA 473359546 11/03/1991

61 9542 BEATRIZ DE PADUA PAIAO BRITO 347225512 09/03/1995

62 9410 BEATRIZ DOS SANTOS BONANI NAGAYE 40767713-6 03/08/1984

63 8879 BEATRIZ PEREIRA ANDRADE CABRAL 488501064 10/10/1992

64 10080 BIANCA BARROS FRANCELINO 474809092 17/06/1991

65 9325 BIANCA FERREIRA LOPES ESTELLA 323768064 31/03/1978

66 9487 BRUNA APARECIDA DOS SANTOS SOBRINHO 473734011 06/04/1991

67 12062 BRUNA CAROLINE DE SOUZA LIMA 477547536 16/07/1991

68 9299 BRUNA DE PAULA RIBEIRO VALICELI 437527645 23/12/1996

69 9840 BRUNA MACHADO XAVIER 338167365 19/03/1988



70 9432 CAMILA CRISTINA DE PAIVA 461644423 23/02/1990

71 9134 CAMILA DOS SANTOS SACHETE 473564002 29/04/1991

72 8835 CAMILA MENDONÇA DE OLIVEIRA 431774882 05/08/1985

73 11644 CAMILA SILVEIRA GONCALVES 488139004 16/12/1993

74 10214 CAMILA SOUZA SANTOS 46148576x 14/01/1990

75 9338 CARINA ALVES MACHADO 402712961 13/11/1986

76 10601 CARLA REGINA APARECIDA DE SOUZA 34511370-6 06/08/1986

77 10212 CARLA TORMIN PEIXOTO 3288425 30/07/1976

78 9092 CARMEN SILVIA MUNIR 11692522-x 02/03/1959

79 9613 CAROLINA BONFIM DE SOUZA DIAS 341711688 20/06/1983

80 12122 CAROLINA LEME F DA SILVA 489126315 07/12/1993

81 9094 CÉLIA BERTOGNA GUILHERME 542635598 20/08/1999

82 9013 CIBELE MORAES BANDEIRA 33941144-2 10/12/1982

83 9792 CINTHIA DIAS FERREIRA DOS REIS 305963004 28/02/1982

84 12202 CINTIA ANDRESSA LUIZ DE LIMA AMADO 28.948.370-0 25/11/1977

85 11838 CLAUDIA VALÉRIA FERNANDES 242788014 11/08/1972

86 9656 CLAUDINEIA MANFIO CAVALCANTE 183467462 26/02/1968

87 9065 CLEIDE BARBOSA RODRIGUES MACIEL 257527977 10/08/1975

88 9669 CLEISE SILVA FERREIRA 6.957.698-1 05/02/1957

89 9598 CLEONICE BEZERRA DA SILVA 407675346 01/06/1983

90 9729 CRISTIANE APARECIDA BINOS 255943891 15/02/1974

91 12220 CRISTIANE MORENO DE SOUZA COSTA 45378210-3 12/03/1985

92 8960 DAIANA FIDELIS DA COSTA 420236715 11/09/1986

93 8842 DAIANE CRISTINA DOS REIS DE SOUSA 1,66218E+11 06/08/1983

94 9622 DAIANY BERNINI 414514439 01/09/1993

95 10701 DÁLIDA JOANE PAIVA GALAN 30729904-1 10/11/1978

96 10107 DALILA OLIVEIRA MACHADO 407673647 02/08/1988

97 12277 DANIELA APARECIDA  SILVA 276111254 21/05/1977

98 11181 DANIELA CRISTINA PEREIRA 45.377.791-0 05/09/1979

99 8978 DANIELE CRISTINA DE SOUZA KUNDIG 43100173- 31/12/1982

100 8829 DANIELE CRISTINA FERREIRA 453758253 02/11/1983

101 9118 DANIELE MACEDO PARLANDIN 42523480-0 06/09/1983

102 10398 DANIELE PAIVA PRADO LIMA 37.197.468-9 01/02/1984

103 8817 DANIELE QUIRINO DE JESUS 406689428 04/01/1987

104 10057 DANIELLE MOREIRA LEONE 224222181 12/04/1969

105 9714 DANIELLE VALÉRIA DA SILVA 449379620 10/12/1995

106 12323 DANIELLI CRISTINE DE OLIVEIRA SILVA 413381900 01/04/1994

107 9996 DANTON PAZ SILVA 392502306 18/10/1999

108 9270 DANUSA FRANCO ENES 302839410 13/02/1982

109 8833 DAYANE MOREIRA SILVA CAMPOS DA COSTA 545610540 15/02/1996

110 9210 DEBORA BATISTA DIAS 43509988 25/01/1983

111 9884 DÉBORA CAMILA DO VALE MACHADO PEREIRA 473657296 29/04/1991

112 9025 DÉBORA CARINA ZIMERMANN 48.598.121-X 28/09/1990

113 9292 DÉBORA DUTRA 49687603 19/09/1996

114 9609 DÉBORA REGINA GARCIA SERVILHA 27897992-0 26/12/1977

115 9614 DEBORA RODRIGUES LIMA 242834566 26/03/1972

116 10028 DEBORA SANTILLE DE PROENÇA GARRAFA 431000049 15/09/1981

117 12191 DEBORAH CHRISTINA SEREZANI MUNHOZ 30.594.694-8 21/10/1983

118 9586 DÉBORAH CRISTINA DE OLIVEIRA GOMES 41.033.156-9 08/04/1994

119 10682 DEGINANE FELIPE DA SILVA 332888563 18/06/1981

120 9214 DENILSON DOS REIS 175237311 29/09/1966

121 10208 DENISE FRANCO FURLANETO 47332285-7 08/03/1991

122 9391 DHARA ALLANA  MOREIRA STELLBRINK 498368440 30/01/1996

123 10072 DIANA APPOLINÁRIO QUEBRA DA SILVA 402402844 04/01/1988

124 9168 DIVANIL REGINA TERÇARIOLI 13.905.125-9 06/09/1964

125 9058 DJULIE STEPHANY DA SILVA 505799388 24/01/1996

126 9677 EDILENE APARECIDA DA SILVA 431775229 30/07/1982

127 9870 EDINILZA CORREA LOURENÇO COSTA 25477704-1 13/01/1978

128 9711 EDNEIA CRISTIANE DELFINO 348762719 26/08/1980



129 9584 EDSON LUIS REZENDE JUNIOR 490315896 21/06/1993

130 8849 ELAINE CRISTINA DE MORAES 254627754 09/03/1976

131 9123 ELAINE CRISTINA FERNANDES BARREIRA 327529994 05/03/1979

132 10470 ELAINE CRISTINA FERREIRA DE LIMA OLIVEIRA 407464311 27/10/1982

133 9910 ELAINE CRISTINA ROSA DORNELAS 264005739 16/01/1973

134 10479 ELAINE FARIA DE OLIVEIRA 400557484 14/08/1985

135 9072 ELAINE KELLY DE SOUZA RUIZ 287107322 19/05/1976

136 9631 ELAINE MARIA PEREIRA BARBOSA 53805692-7 13/05/1961

137 9006 ELIANA CARDOSO AFFONSO 308256682 05/12/1978

138 8955 ELIANA DOS SANTOS 33.285.876-5 29/11/1981

139 9908 ELISANGELA APARECIDA DE GÓES DORACIO 327528679 21/03/1977

140 9651 ELISÂNGELA CASSIANO SOARES 33404807-2 04/06/1981

141 9387 ELISÂNGELA DE PAULA SILVEIRA 48286820-X 04/11/1991

142 9061 ELISANGELA ELENA DO NASCIMENTO LIMA 241842293 30/07/1974

143 11028 ELISANGELA VITORINO FERNANDES 253848404 17/10/1980

144 9954 ELIZABETE VAL 20632567 17/01/1970

145 11652 ELIZABETH DE ALMEIDA 22.032.270-3 09/08/1969

146 8898 ELIZANE DA SILVA FRANCISCO 44660963 13/03/1997

147 11873 ELOISA PROENÇA DE FRANÇA CIRINO 482967705 06/08/1991

148 10032 ÉRICA MAYARA FELIX TEIXEIRA 454819778 13/01/1998

149 8995 ÉRICA PÁDUA DOMINGUES 420239169 03/05/1982

150 9822 ERIKA CRISTINA GREJO 48.251.985-x 10/08/1992

151 11930 ERONI  DE FÁTIMA FERREIRA CAIRES 24.713.285-8 05/06/1973

152 12218 EVELIN DE ALBUQUERQUE SIMONI PEREIRA 407459571 18/05/1988

153 9044 FABIANA DO VALLE RIBEIRO PIRES 253882801 25/01/1974

154 9917 FABIANA MERCADANTE LEITE DO CANTO  ZANGRANDE 220324372 04/08/1973

155 10760 FABIANA SOARES BEZERRA DE PAULA 396763868 09/01/1995

156 9000 FABIANE REGINA ALVES CORREA 341703370 30/08/1981

157 10970 FÁTIMA APARECIDA ALVES PEREIRA 293352410 12/11/1968

158 9460 FERNANDA CAMILA DE MORAES SILVERIO 473567672 15/04/1991

159 10859 FERNANDA DA SILVA MATOS AZEVEDO 423615579 08/06/1991

160 9275 FERNANDA DE MORAES PEREIRA 299829972 26/02/1978

161 9207 FERNANDA GONÇALVES GOMES 327833609 23/08/1982

162 9634 FERNANDA RAFAELA DE ALMEIDA 33404454-6 05/06/1990

163 10851 FERNANDA ZAFRET VESSONI MOREIRA 523607544 17/12/1979

164 12387 FERNANDO MAURO DE OLIVEIRA 30324416-1 06/01/1978

165 9515 FLÁVIA APARECIDA NASCIMENTO FIGUEIREDO 462615510 03/04/1990

166 9550 FLAVIA JURADO KOPANYSHYN 408851272 14/10/1981

167 9493 FRANCIANE DE NAZARÉ SANTOS DOS SANTOS 3866847 04/10/1979

168 9458 FRANCIELE CAROLINE ALVES COSTA 444768488 15/08/1988

169 9413 FRANCIELI CRISTINA DA SILVA COSTA 471423841 18/02/1991

170 9968 FRANCIELLE BARBOZA PEDROSO ALVES 553048764 05/10/1998

171 8890 FRANCISLENE DOS SANTOS 455712712 24/08/1983

172 9467 GABRIELA ABEL DOS SANTOS 48889664-2 08/03/1993

173 9545 GABRIELA LUANA POLICANTE DA SILVA 40433285-7 08/12/1994

174 8814 GABRIELA ROZENDO DE LIMA ALMEIDA 423547732 25/03/1996

175 8949 GABRIELA VIANA FANTOZZI 408876438 27/09/1995

176 10157 GABRIELA VIEIRA AGIO 461869068 14/04/1990

177 9267 GEISA MARIA CASTRO DA ROCHA 309953145 31/12/1970

178 9947 GEOVANA DE SOUZA SILVA 525146234 12/04/1999

179 9923 GESSIANE BARBOZA DE SOUZA 40668955-6 06/05/1987

180 9009 GIOVANA GOES 49.115.491-4 22/07/1997

181 12407 GIOVANA SILVA DALLA POLA 496062931 15/07/1997

182 9395 GISELE APARECIDA DOMINGOS PORTES 301875686 13/02/1981

183 9939 GISELE AVELINO DA COSTA 46234214-1 13/12/1989

184 10334 GISELE CRISTINA DE OLIVEIRA ADAO 453776954 22/12/1981

185 10363 GISELE DOS SANTOS 11.693.369-0 11/09/1965

186 8907 GISELE MAIARA VALICELI DE SOUZA 406687316 03/08/1988

187 9167 GISELI BARBOSA DE OLIVEIRA SOUZA 401826752 24/10/1982



188 9246 GISELI DAIANE PEREIRA CAIRES 254777508 06/02/1987

189 10100 GISLEINE CONSTANTINO COSTA 408651933 11/07/1984

190 10183 GISLENE ALINE DO NASCIMENTO 401236262 20/03/1984

191 8902 GLAUCIA REGINA DA COSTA 407675401 29/01/1984

192 9639 GRAZIELI BARBOSA PIMENTEL 308255045 06/10/1979

193 10141 GUSTAVO RIBEIRO BUENO 537002728 13/05/1999

194 9983 HÉLLEN MANGUEIRA DE GODOI 475888479 01/05/1991

195 9899 HELOIZA BARBOSA RIBEIRO 42018931-2 16/06/1987

196 9364 HUGO LAZARO DE BASTOS SILVA 350557652 02/05/1982

197 9353 HULDI SERGIO DE MORAES JUNIOR 448967443 25/05/1989

198 8868 IARA PINHEIRO HADDAD 48547545-5 04/10/1991

199 9519 IARA SOARES RIBEIRO 49517533-X 27/06/1992

200 10723 INGRID KAROLYNNE JOAQUIM BARCHI 4138815122 22/03/1994

201 9435 ISABEL CRISTINA DO NASCIMENTO FURTADO 419067590 20/11/1986

202 9055 ISABEL DE OLIVEIRA BARONI 43542886x 04/07/1995

203 9069 ISABELA SOUZA SOARES 439843832 13/08/1996

204 11708 ISABELLA DEBACCO CASTAGNA MARQUES 483200219 05/05/1992

205 9359 ISADORA PIEDADE RIBEIRO. 45.191.744-3 04/07/1997

206 12114 ISADORA SOUSA LOPES 477121944 18/05/1999

207 12290 IVONE APARECIDA DA SILVA 284297598 17/03/1973

208 9380 IVONE NOGUEIRA MENEGON 16.268.370-4 16/05/1963

209 9800 IZABEL CRISTINA SANTANA DE PAULA 305944733 12/05/1979

210 9810 IZABEL FRANCISCA BALABEM DOS SANTOS 456472204 28/02/1981

211 9764 IZABELLA CRISTINE FORTES DE OLIVEIRA 448967868 16/03/1989

212 10866 JACKELINE DE AQUINO NERIS 486314522 16/05/1991

213 12355 JAILMA DE LIMA LOPES GABRIEL 400112863 03/11/1984

214 8983 JANAINA CRIISTINA COELHO 461486234 21/12/1989

215 11761 JAQUELIANE APARECIDA RECO MAREGA 321400392 29/10/1979

216 9200 JAQUELINE PERROTI DOS SANTOS 420239492 24/07/1983

217 9271 JESSICA ANA LIBERTO 435099565 05/10/1984

218 8984 JESSICA ELOISA DA SILVA GAMA PALMA 48609876x 11/09/1991

219 12379 JESSICA MARIANE DE LIMA CAZELOTTO 107081607 22/07/1991

220 9334 JÉSSICA RODRIGUES DIAS 54.324.000-9 24/03/1999

221 9872 JESSICA SAMARA DA SILVA FERRARI 423548311 17/10/1996

222 9141 JÉSSICA VENTUROSO DOS SANTOS FERNANDES 419067619 13/09/1986

223 9767 JÉSSICA VITÓRIA DE OLIVEIRA PAIVA 577623072 22/06/2000

224 9450 JESSIKA CAROLINE ESFERRA CHADI 479769205 19/03/1992

225 8911 JOÃO VICTOR DA SILVA REIS 47979893x 17/10/1991

226 10455 JOELMA APARECIDA DA SILVA PAES 16740269-9 05/09/1967

227 9961 JOICIELY KAROLAINY DE SOUZA 565782903 13/01/1999

228 10124 JOSÉ SIMÕES DA SILVA 249274565 16/02/1973

229 9833 JOSIANE DE FÁTIMA MARCELINO DIAS 33026350-x 15/04/1979

230 9490 JOSIE DE JESUS ALONSO GONCALVES 408649902 25/02/1987

231 9758 JOYCE DE MATOS SOUZA NUNES 406687687 18/04/1988

232 12308 JOYCE MOURA CAVASSANI 507021812 22/07/1981

233 9624 JULIANA CHICHINELLI BRITO 34157313-9 26/10/1988

234 11424 JULIANA DINIZ ANGELO MASCARELI 30187482-7 27/07/1983

235 9854 JULIANA MAIA DA SILVA 4225659870 25/03/1984

236 9731 JULIANA OLIVEIRA DE LIMA 487843150 11/09/1993

237 12246 JULIANA PAULA GONCALVES 569144395 07/02/1999

238 9018 JULIANA REGINA CHAGAS 297817140 30/08/1980

239 9230 JULIANA ROBERTA BORGES DE PAULO 280007632 08/05/1977

240 8969 JULIO PAULO SILVA DE OLIVEIRA 346599209 04/03/1993

241 11769 KAREN CRISTINA KRUGER 337014607 23/10/1980

242 8998 KAREN ROSA FERNANDES 447209887 22/04/1989

243 10019 KARINA MARTELI QUAGLIO 43177418-3 23/10/1985

244 12216 KÁTIA ALVES DA COSTA TAVARES CARDOSO 40.398.172-4 04/01/1985

245 8909 KATIA APARECIDA  FRAZÃO DE ARAUJO 327528242 21/12/1979

246 10858 KATIA REGINA DOS SANTOS BONFIM MARQUES 44.558.764-7 16/08/1988



247 12362 KATIA SUELI KEMOTU TERRIBILE 21.732.591-9 20/07/1972

248 9857 KEILA FABIANA DUTRA 400340148 05/12/1988

249 9302 KEITTE MAYARA DE ARAÚJO ASSUMPÇÃO 44656321-3 20/01/1989

250 9030 LAIENE RODRIGUES DA SILVA 542000210 23/06/1998

251 9890 LAIS RIBEIRO SOLER 445233072 21/01/1989

252 9031 LAÍZA MARIA GANDOLFO 40746363-x 28/05/1984

253 8930 LARISSA CAROLINA MAZZO DE LIMA 42.375.248-0 30/04/1990

254 8882 LAURA CRISTINA DE ALBUQUERQUE CRISPIM 409424353 28/10/1983

255 9083 LÁZARA ADRIANA DE CARVALHO 200966704 07/10/1974

256 12352 LEISLE CRISTINA COSTA MARTINS 60.679.392-6 16/05/1976

257 12020 LEONICE ZACARIAS DE CAMPOS MARTINS 282167857 02/11/1972

258 9052 LETÍCIA BOVOLENTA CORA OLIVEIRA PINTO 525772947 30/12/1998

259 10109 LETICIA CARVALHO ARAÚJO 446224017 25/04/1989

260 9464 LETICIA MARIA GOMES OTONICAR 499282619 08/04/1996

261 9619 LIDIANE DOS SANTOS 484222430 30/08/1991

262 9223 LILIAN MARIA RAMOS 422438881 26/06/1982

263 10099 LORENA MARCELINO DE SOUZA 55.044.391-5 01/01/2000

264 10092 LUANA CAROLINE DE FÁTIMA PEREIRA 41.401.083-8 09/03/1994

265 9551 LUANDA CAETANO CRUZ 26.609.330-9 20/11/1975

266 9505 LUCAS DANIEL DE JESUS GARCIA 459922087 29/07/1997

267 8917 LUCIA HELENA CASTRO PEREIRA SOUZA 16.742.804-4 16/03/1966

268 11676 LUCIANA ALVES DE OLIVEIRA 25462966-0 13/03/1976

269 9717 LUCIANA APARECIDA MAZETE 33.127.910-1 21/12/1975

270 9145 LUCIANA CRISTINA MAGRINELI FRAZON 33027918x 03/02/1981

271 10020 LUCIANA REGINA DE LIMA LOPES CARNEIRO 25.174.282-9 04/12/1974

272 9538 LUCIANA RODRIGUES CAVANI 32752067X 21/02/1978

273 9211 LUCIANO GUADANHIM 275304620 18/09/1976

274 9706 LUCIMEIRE DE OLIVEIRA PAULO SILVESTRE 33287137X 17/07/1982

275 10194 LUCINEIA DE BUSTO BENEDITO 208147895 23/10/1967

276 9036 LURDES HONORIA DE PAIVA CASTRO 83802824 17/08/1961

277 9710 MAIANY TASSIA TIMOFO FERREIRA 483305571 21/04/1992

278 8954 MAICON FERNANDO ARAUJO DE OLIVEIRA 83943165 08/04/1986

279 10179 MAISA MONTEIRO MACHADO 264675149 17/08/1974

280 12281 MARA LIGIA BATISTA 232824514 24/11/1971

281 10220 MARCELA APARECIDA FERREIRA BRITO ARCANJO 485074928 22/12/1988

282 10149 MARCELA DE SOUZA 451348850 24/01/1996

283 9062 MÁRCIA BARROS LIMA CAMARGO 40055754x 13/11/1985

284 10217 MÁRCIA IACOBACCI 197826799 24/09/1968

285 9156 MARCIA NUNES DA SILVA 294046227 26/06/1975

286 8877 MARCILENE ALMEIDA PASSARELO 243633403 17/06/1971

287 10746 MARI APARECIDA DE PAIVA 338165654 01/01/1973

288 9733 MARIA APARECIDA CAMARGO RIBEIRO 14886533-1 11/07/1963

289 9524 MARIA APARECIDA TEIXEIRA SANTOS 170188292 19/09/1968

290 9623 MARIA BEATRIZ DE TORRES FREITAS 600037150 16/11/2003

291 9472 MARIA CARMEN DE OLIVEIRA VALIN 294580967 24/01/1978

292 8863 MARIA CAROLINA DE FREITAS GAMA 45749570-4 20/11/1994

293 12083 MARIA CICERA DA ROCHA FARIA 78164989 30/06/1959

294 10156 MARIA CLARA COELHO BRASIL 34.170.428-3 12/02/1981

295 9893 MARIA CLEIDE GALINDO 57779095 05/08/1980

296 10070 MARIA CRISTINA DOS SANTOS 275304541 24/06/1973

297 10199 MARIA DE FÁTIMA MORENO DE SOUZA 14884770-5 13/05/1962

298 9285 MARIA DOLORES MARTINS DE OLIVEIRA 12.175.541-1 21/05/1960

299 9312 MARIA KELLI DE GOIS SOARES 410288159 03/01/1983

300 10005 MARIA LÚCIA DA SILVA 179159999 24/05/1965

301 9781 MARIA RITA  FRANCISCO DOS SANTOS 136572300 28/02/1999

302 9469 MARIANA ANDREOLLI PEREIRA 42040580X 01/07/1983

303 12409 MARIANA CAMARGO OLIVEIRA 461514795 20/05/1990

304 9049 MARIANA FELICIO SILVA DAMIÃO 43401745-0 10/01/1985

305 9445 MARIANA GOBETTI MACHADO 405136420 06/03/1995



306 9177 MARIANA NOGUEIRA 25462971-4 16/08/1984

307 12311 MARIANA RODRIGUES DE ARAÚJO OLIVEIRA 403464924 28/01/1993

308 10120 MARINA ARAUJO FERNANDES 22061157 08/03/1978

309 9665 MARTA DE SOUZA ALVES 60.020.269-0 27/09/1970

310 9650 MELISSA DANIELE FRIOLI SALES 459743909 18/09/1995

311 9121 MICHELA GOERING DOS SANTOS 183470783 07/09/1970

312 8848 MICHELE CRISTINA DA SILVA GARCIA 30.187.192 -9 01/12/1975

313 8884 MICHELI DANIEL MORAES 474121665 10/05/1991

314 10035 MICHELLI SIQUEIRA RIBEIRO 63230518-6 06/07/1989

315 10024 MILENA FONSECA URIAS DA CRUZ 487525371 10/04/1993

316 9554 MILENE STHEFANY ALVES DE CAMPOS 605304348 09/08/2000

317 9077 MILZEN DINIZ BREDA CARBONIERI 26.648.749-x 12/06/1974

318 9220 MIRES DALVA DE SOUZA 527739212 30/11/1965

319 8991 MIRIAN DE FATIMA FORTUNATO DA SILVA 419188307 06/05/1985

320 9027 MONICA GAIOFATTO 27.688.946-0 22/05/1978

321 8932 MONYQUE LOPES SILVA LEITE CASTRO 406111029 20/09/1986

322 9071 NADIA BONAN NEGRI 326447222 16/10/1982

323 9307 NATALHA PARANHOS PUGLIESI 487531917 29/10/1992

324 8891 NATALI MARCELINA ROZA 47.318.239-7 16/07/1990

325 9503 NATÁLIA VENTRICCI SANTILHO 44469335x 26/02/1997

326 9352 NATHÁLIA SAVELLI DE OLIVEIRA 497864423 16/01/1998

327 8824 NAYARA JULIA DELIBERADOR FARIA 480359295 18/02/1992

328 9786 NEYDE APARECIDA JOAQUIM DE SANTANA 179340657 10/09/1964

329 9254 NILZA DA SILVA SANTOS 189615679 07/11/1966

330 9347 NILZA DA SILVA SOUZA 291413766 28/01/1975

331 9479 OLIMPIA CRISTINA MATTOS DA ROCHA 342935963 07/07/1977

332 9848 PALOMA DENISLEI VARELLA 488157341 04/07/1993

333 9842 PATRÍCIA APARECIDA DIAS DE OLIVEIRA 420235905 24/03/1986

334 9707 PATRICIA APARECIDA SOARES 254976591 23/08/1977

335 9244 PATRICIA BARATELA RIBEIRO 267038914 09/01/1984

336 12123 PATRICIA FABIANA DOS REIS PINHEIRO 18443223-6 08/12/1969

337 9914 PATRÍCIA FABIANE TEIXEIRA GALLI 40.669.063-7 29/07/1986

338 9725 PATRICIA RODRIGUES DE LIMA MARTINS 455708526 16/09/1986

339 9751 PAULA REGINA ARRUDA DA SILVA TIXILISKI 419543624 27/08/1983

340 10172 PAULENICE APARECIDA HESPANHOL 250597044 07/05/1975

341 9588 PAULO CARLOS LEME MOURÃO 19619524X 17/06/1970

342 12128 PEDRO CHIQUETO GARCIA 40.943.923-X 22/07/1988

343 9945 PEDRO GUIOTTI HERNANDES 471607903 22/01/1991

344 12126 PRISCILA APARECIDA GUGLIELMETTI DE ANDRADE 45779678 28/03/1989

345 9431 PRISCILA DA MOTA ALVES 496726481 08/10/1994

346 9232 PRISCILA LEITE VALENTIM DE SOUZA 422824707 17/11/1981

347 9929 PRISCILA PICOLI BECHELLI LIMA 40.429.446-7 04/01/1984

348 9483 PRISCILLA QUEIROZ GOMES 45895515x 30/05/1992

349 8916 PRISCILLA SILVA DE MORAES 488297722 17/06/1993

350 8913 RAFAEL FERNANDO SABINO 327501017 22/02/1984

351 8927 RAISSA TALITA ANDRADE 473256502 21/08/1990

352 9362 REGIANE BORGES 422436240 27/04/1984

353 10133 REGIANE CAMILA DE OLIVEIRA 486039973 19/08/1992

354 10240 RENATA ALESSANDRA SILVA ELAND 391224219 24/11/1985

355 12175 RENATA CLAUDIA DE OLIVEIRA 434045007 25/05/1987

356 9149 RENATA NÁLIA NOGUEIRA 294051107 03/04/1980

357 8926 RENATO GRACIANO MAZARIN 20.096.384-3 06/10/1970

358 9245 RITA DE CÁSSIA COSTA 23014624-7 13/04/1974

359 10082 RITA DE CASSIA DE MORAES DE OLIVEIRA 305944484 15/04/1979

360 9987 ROBERTA GOULART 327521818 04/10/1980

361 9205 ROBERTA MARIA DE OLIVEIRA CAMPANATTI 351178983 19/08/1982

362 9935 ROBERTA TORNICH 498646671 09/09/1995

363 9363 ROSANA DE OLIVEIRA VIEIRA SANTANA 32.451.656-3 05/06/1980

364 9459 ROSANGELA MARTINS DA SILVA 17273922-6 20/01/1958



365 9041 ROSANGELA PAIVA DA SILVA 40.669.286-5 16/05/1983

366 9107 ROSÂNGELA PAULO DA SILVA 25497613 02/03/1971

367 9950 ROSELI CIRINO 345129301 18/07/1977

368 9374 ROSEMEIRE DOS SANTOS DIAS LAMOUNIER 29.412.542-5 08/08/1976

369 9154 ROSIANE BORGES LINO 405322937 18/06/1986

370 9633 ROSIENE SIQUEIRA SAMPAIO ROSISCA 331275521 03/09/1981

371 9794 ROSILENE ANA FERREIRA 276890565 30/07/1972

372 11776 ROSIMEIRE LUCENA 17.230.094_0 12/12/1968

373 9495 ROSLIAM JULIETA ROSEIRO COUTINHO 22032075-5 24/03/1971

374 9164 ROZIMERI NEVES RODRIGUES 236048673 02/01/1967

375 9358 SABRINA DINIZ MONTEIRO GIANAZZI 445233114 18/01/1989

376 8872 SANDRA BREA BARBOSA OLIVEIRA 324527032 22/11/1975

377 10023 SANDRA CRISTINA GUIOTTI HERNANDES 148848783 01/12/1965

378 9346 SANDRA FONSECA DE OLIVEIRA 23605079-5 29/01/1973

379 10042 SANDRA STEFANI AMARAL 25.059.984-3 13/05/1975

380 11400 SANTINHA  SOARES DE MACEDO 12429432 7 20/05/1965

381 9089 SHEILA APARECIDA LOPES DA SILVA 276116525 25/05/1978

382 9446 SILVANA BERNARDO DA SILVA 278967413 09/05/1971

383 9250 SILVANA CARVALHO ROMANO 401363466 19/05/1984

384 8822 SILVANA CRISTINA ROZA 495559271 21/03/1993

385 8897 SILVIA CRISTINA BINOS 25594390-8 21/07/1975

386 9802 SILVIA CRISTINA GUEDES 337936183 21/02/1978

387 9974 SILVIA REGIANE DA CUNHA 332858972 28/10/1981

388 8853 SIMONE ALVES DE ARAÚJO 254964400 13/06/1976

389 9582 SIMONE APARECIDA DOS SANTOS 289481454 14/09/1979

390 11680 SIMONE OLIVEIRA DA LUZ 403180016 28/02/1988

391 10161 SIMONE REGINA SOUZA DE FREITAS 29903220-6 04/04/1976

392 9280 SIRLEI ANGELA MORAIS PEREIRA 256248035 11/08/1973

393 9673 SOLANGE  APARECIDA DA CUNHA SAKAMOTO 6.587.271-4 17/07/1976

394 10235 SOLANGE GALVÃO DE CASTRO ATADIA RADO 220326599 30/09/1972

395 10394 SUELEN CRISTINA PEREIRA ALVES 45738324-0 22/05/1989

396 10844 SUELEN GONÇALVES SANTANA 479401810 21/12/1991

397 12017 SUELI APARECIDADA SILVA 230146557 24/09/1970

398 12163 SUELI MEYER CAMARGO 16544368-6 07/02/1964

399 10247 SUELI PEREIRA DE ASSIS 296408360 22/12/1979

400 9429 SUELI VENDRAMINI AMBROSIO 10235845-x 09/02/1958

401 9291 SUELLEN CRISTINA MARQUES COSTA SOBRINHO DE ANGELO 41759480 18/02/1987

402 12239 SUITA ANDREIA LUIZ 28.429.827-X 02/04/1976

403 10169 SUZANE KARLA MACIEL ZEBEDIFF 556497508 08/01/1997

404 10990 TAINA CAROLINA NATAL SOUZA SANTOS 405711943 14/09/1988

405 9530 TALITA DE LIMA SPORNRAFT 400670823 07/10/1985

406 9567 TALITA FERREIRA MAGALHAES 406131028 13/11/1987

407 9293 TALITA MARTINS BRITO ASSEF 33.126.577-1 09/07/1987

408 8801 TAMIRES APARECIDA GOMES 56.142.092-0 16/10/1997

409 9668 TAMIRES DE SOUZA DO AMARAL PETROLINE 47.394.582-4 09/05/1991

410 9662 TAMIRYS GONÇALVES DOS SANTOS 485890732 03/12/1992

411 9436 TÂNIA MARIA FERNANDES DA SILVA 143462738 15/04/1962

412 10189 TANIA MARIA SILVA 405863202 07/08/1985

413 8966 TANISE MARIA DE OLIVEIRA 40.668.754-7 27/01/1988

414 9627 TATIANE CRISTINA DE ANDRADE 42019096x 17/09/1983

415 10215 TATIANE DA SILVA SOUSA 43731613-0 15/07/1986

416 11364 TATIANE FERREIRA SÉCOLO DIAS 40033760-5 01/07/1986

417 9494 TATIANE GARCIA SANTANA 280009549 14/02/1990

418 9932 TATIANE OLIVEIRA CALIL CANDIDO 481656066 11/04/1992

419 11944 TELMA SILVA DE SOUZA 36.969.179-9 16/07/1982

420 11544 TEREZINHA DE SOUZA MATTA 73279249 31/03/1952

421 9720 THAÍS  CARDOSO SEREZANI PILAN 40.994.169-4 22/11/1982

422 8941 THAIS MACEDO ROSA 2183194 23/01/1997

423 8915 THAISY PONTARA GARCIA 487967136 24/11/1993



424 9861 THAIZA VOLPE KEKI 353284361 16/07/1990

425 9481 THAYS GRAZIELI FREIRE 478508323 07/07/1991

426 10159 TIAGO AUGUSTO AGIO 406687845 15/09/1988

427 10046 VALDINEIA APARECIDA PAIVA 330263377 12/12/1978

428 8965 VALÉRIA CRISTINA RODRIGUES DE FREITAS 288253528 25/11/1974

429 12153 VALESCA DE FATIMA VIANA RIBEIRO 453804196 09/03/1982

430 8992 VALQUIRIA DE OLIVEIRA BONINI 8335777-4 04/11/1962

431 9776 VANDA APARECIDA MOREIRA 331278467 01/03/1981

432 11640 VANESSA DA SILVA MARTINS 496875668 19/12/1996

433 8831 VANESSA DAMACENO BALDO 536997378 07/05/1999

434 10500 VANESSA GRAZIELA CANDIDO ALVES 346239734 13/03/1989

435 8859 VANESSA SILVA DOS SANTOS BOICO 45375991-9 22/08/1983

436 9383 VANICE MARIA OLIVEIRA PAZ SILVA 203432095 19/05/1971

437 9174 VERONICA DOS SANTOS GUADAGNINO 22032868-7 25/05/1973

438 9916 VICTORIA CARDOSO PENACHINI 482338490 10/12/1991

439 10919 VICTORIA GABRIELLE CICCONELLO AUD DA SILVA 41349534-6 17/05/1994

440 8990 VILMA BRITO DE OLIEIRA RIBEIRO 628431855 22/12/1988

441 11276 VILMA NEGRAO DA SILVA RAMOS 193367178 27/06/1967

442 8975 VITORIA ANDRADE DE AQUINO 499321789 22/04/1998

443 9593 VITÓRIA LOPES CUNHA 130664555 11/04/1999

444 8946 VIVIAN PRISCILA SILVA AFONSO 294064011 24/06/1978

445 10899 VIVIAN RODRIGUES VENANCIO DE CAMPOS 285571540 06/07/1977

446 10012 VIVIANE ALEXANDRINO 299832430 23/07/1981

447 9263 VIVIANE HILÁRIO MORRO 33127839x 18/01/1981

448 9702 YARA GARCIA DE SOUZA 41.391.072-6 10/01/1994

# Nº INSC CANDIDATO RG Data Nasc

1 9193 ADRIANA DOMINGOS DE LORENZO 326435360 26/02/1980

2 9663 ALEX SANDRO JUNIOR DE OLIVEIRA 330262713 04/10/1978

3 11234 ALINE COSTA DA SILVA 484272421 24/02/1992

4 9672 ANTONIO MARTINS OLIVEIRA JÚNIOR 489266046 01/06/1993

5 8895 CARMEN ASCENÇÃO SOUTO VASCONCELOS TONIA 8755636 4 30/03/1957

6 12205 CINTIA ANDRESSA LUIZ DE LIMA AMADO 28.948.370-0 25/11/1977

7 11735 CRISTINA MARTINS COSTA 215104237 02/09/1972

8 10399 DANIELE PAIVA PRADO LIMA 37.197.468-9 01/02/1984

9 9956 DIANA APPOLINÁRIO QUEBRA DA SILVA 402402844 04/01/1988

10 9716 DIEGO RIBEIRO DOS SANTOS 392679942 20/03/1998

11 10471 ELAINE CRISTINA FERREIRA DE LIMA OLIVEIRA 407464311 27/10/1982

12 10553 ELHILIANA PAULA DA SILVA 255256176 04/08/1980

13 9388 ELISÂNGELA DE PAULA SILVEIRA 48286820-X 04/11/1991

14 9310 ELZA DE OLIVEIRA GALDINO 196225656 27/06/1967

15 11859 ERCILIA MARIA SOUZA 75996121 07/08/1961

16 9045 FABIANA DO VALLE RIBEIRO PIRES 253882801 25/01/1974

17 8894 FABIANA GROSSI DE ALMEIDA ORLANDI 422702432 12/03/1982

18 12372 FERNANDA SANTANA PEREIRA 357412394 28/11/1995

19 9721 GEIZA TALITA DAMASCENO 422435806 26/12/1986

20 10755 JUCELIA DE CÁSSIA PAIÃO DOS SANTOS  453954042 23/07/1982

21 11430 JULIANA GISELE GUEDES NUKAMOTO 420406001 03/08/1984

22 9855 JULIANA MAIA DA SILVA 4225659870 25/03/1984

23 9638 KARINA GEVAERD 43971450 13/02/1970

24 11851 KERLI ANTÔNIA GRILLO IEGER 282150511 05/07/1977

25 8918 LUCIA HELENA CASTRO PEREIRA SOUZA 16.742.804-4 16/03/1966

26 9539 LUCIANA RODRIGUES CAVANI 32752067X 21/02/1978

27 9993 LUCINEIDE APARECIDA DE SOUZA ALMEIDA 40135751x 07/07/1982

28 10744 MARIA ALICE PEREIRA TUCCI 473328069 06/03/1991

29 9238 MARIA CIVITA VILLANI MANZO 250598863 03/08/1973

30 10118 MARINA ARAUJO FERNANDES 22061157 08/03/1978

31 10469 MATEUS MARQUES MONTEIRO 452050844 19/01/1996

 

PEB II Arte



32 9745 MONIQUE RODRIGUES BRANDÃO 41.387.925-2 28/05/1994

33 9787 NEYDE APARECIDA JOAQUIM DE SANTANA 179340657 10/09/1964

34 9443 NILZA ALVES FRANCO 251738565 02/04/1967

35 9911 PATRICIA DE OLIVEIRA SOUZA 454441861 21/10/1981

36 9589 PAULO CARLOS LEME MOURÃO 19619524X 17/06/1970

37 11484 PEDRO GOMES FILHO 40182457-3 20/04/1986

38 9533 SAM SOARES DE MOURA 303242024 20/06/1981

39 10144 VANDA BARBIERO 602132277 07/04/1967

# Nº INSC CANDIDATO RG Data Nasc

1 9201 ADRIANA DOMINGOS DE LORENZO 326435360 26/02/1980

2 9880 ANA ISABEL FRANCO 327515478 26/07/1979

3 9937 ANA PAULA DINIZ 345118042 07/04/1981

4 8805 ANDREIA DE OLIVEIRA ESQUERDO 404295356 09/02/1983

5 10079 ANGELITA FERREIRA LEITE 408852525 16/12/1981

6 9137 BARBARA OLIVEIRA 473359546 11/03/1991

7 9135 CAMILA DOS SANTOS SACHETE 473564002 29/04/1991

8 9816 CARINA GIMENES VELOSO 405685154 09/05/1984

9 9394 CARMEM ANTUNES REIS FERREIRA. 243610063 06/11/1971

10 12238 CIBELE CASSIANE BANDEIRA 608066229 02/01/2022

11 8961 DAIANA FIDELIS DA COSTA 420236715 11/09/1986

12 10061 DÉBORA AMÉRICA ALVES DE CAMPOS 468694146 01/11/1980

13 9606 DÉBORA REGINA GARCIA SERVILHA 27897992-0 26/12/1977

14 10209 DENISE FRANCO FURLANETO 47332285-7 08/03/1991

15 9381 DHARA ALLANA  MOREIRA STELLBRINK 498368440 30/01/1996

16 9059 DJULIE STEPHANY DA SILVA 505799388 24/01/1996

17 9124 ELAINE CRISTINA FERNANDES BARREIRA 327529994 05/03/1979

18 12313 ELAINE CRISTINA FERREIRA DE LIMA OLIVEIRA 407464311 27/10/1982

19 9535 ELIETE EVANGELISTA DE ALMEIDA SIQUEIRA 18347302-4 14/06/1967

20 11931 ERONI  DE FÁTIMA FERREIRA CAIRES 24.713.285-8 05/06/1973

21 9161 FERNANDA DO PRADO 419068533 23/02/1984

22 9206 FERNANDA GONÇALVES GOMES 327833609 23/08/1982

23 9396 GISELE APARECIDA DOMINGOS PORTES 301875686 13/02/1981

24 11458 GISELE CRISTINA DE OLIVEIRA ADAO 453776954 22/12/1981

25 9247 GISELI DAIANE PEREIRA CAIRES 254777508 06/02/1987

26 8968 HELOIZA BARBOSA RIBEIRO 42018931-2 16/06/1987

27 11827 IOLANDA IEGER DA SILVA 203618877 05/01/1968

28 12331 ISABELA KARAM GARCIA 44569635-7 29/03/1989

29 9365 ISADORA PIEDADE RIBEIRO. 45.191.744-3 04/07/1997

30 9272 JESSICA ANA LIBERTO 435099565 05/10/1984

31 8985 JESSICA ELOISA DA SILVA GAMA PALMA 48609876x 11/09/1991

32 9335 JÉSSICA RODRIGUES DIAS 54.324.000-9 24/03/1999

33 9142 JÉSSICA VENTUROSO DOS SANTOS FERNANDES 419067619 13/09/1986

34 8912 JOÃO VICTOR DA SILVA REIS 47979893x 17/10/1991

35 10456 JOELMA APARECIDA DA SILVA PAES 16740269-9 05/09/1967

36 9016 JULIANA BELINI JORGE 280010047 03/04/1977

37 8910 KATIA APARECIDA  FRAZÃO DE ARAUJO 327528242 21/12/1979

38 9858 KEILA FABIANA DUTRA 400340148 05/12/1988

39 12217 LIGIA HELOIZA GOMES DOS SANTOS 299785737 05/08/1978

40 9796 LÍVIA MARIA REZENDE 473585030 04/04/1991

41 9276 LÚCIA HELENA ZIRONDI 230134750 25/03/1972

42 9718 LUCIANA APARECIDA MAZETE 33.127.910-1 21/12/1975

43 10021 LUCIANA REGINA DE LIMA LOPES CARNEIRO 25.174.282-9 04/12/1974

44 9113 LUIZ FELIPE GARCIA DE SENNA 438965127 08/06/1994

45 8935 MAICON FERNANDO ARAUJO DE OLIVEIRA 83943165 08/04/1986

46 9063 MÁRCIA BARROS LIMA CAMARGO 40055754x 13/11/1985

47 8981 MARCIA CELINA AMARAL 24508968-8 28/05/1973

48 9473 MARIA CARMEN DE OLIVEIRA VALIN 294580967 24/01/1978
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49 9894 MARIA CLEIDE GALINDO 57779095 05/08/1980

50 10867 MARIA EDUARDA MORAES BERNARDO 41.341.045-6 05/10/1994

51 9643 MARIA MILZA DOS SANTOS BONIFACIO 653182260 05/08/1971

52 9743 MARINA ARAUJO FERNANDES 22061157 08/03/1978

53 9324 MICHELA GOERING DOS SANTOS 183470783 07/09/1970

54 8933 MONYQUE LOPES SILVA LEITE CASTRO 406111029 20/09/1986

55 10053 NANCY PEREZ BORGES FREIRIA 330257845 08/03/1984

56 9257 PATRICIA ALVES RAMOS CARVALHO 458735036 03/03/1988

57 9843 PATRÍCIA APARECIDA DIAS DE OLIVEIRA 420235905 24/03/1986

58 9590 PAULO CARLOS LEME MOURÃO 19619524X 17/06/1970

59 8820 PRISCILLA SILVA DE MORAES 488297722 17/06/1993

60 8928 RAISSA TALITA ANDRADE 473256502 21/08/1990

61 10134 REGIANE CAMILA DE OLIVEIRA 486039973 19/08/1992

62 9942 REGINALDO LINO DA SILVA 23349864-4 30/12/1970

63 10241 RENATA ALESSANDRA SILVA ELAND 391224219 24/11/1985

64 9988 ROBERTA GOULART 327521818 04/10/1980

65 9496 ROSLIAM JULIETA ROSEIRO COUTINHO 22032075-5 24/03/1971

66 9288 SELMA DE OLIVEIRA SANT'ANA 15814898 01/03/1964

67 8956 SILVIA CRISTINA BINOS 25594390-8 21/07/1975

68 9975 SILVIA REGIANE DA CUNHA 332858972 28/10/1981

69 11681 SIMONE OLIVEIRA DA LUZ 403180016 28/02/1988

70 9674 SOLANGE  APARECIDA DA CUNHA SAKAMOTO 6.587.271-4 17/07/1976

71 10825 SUELEN GONÇALVES SANTANA 479401810 21/12/1991

72 9311 TALITA MARTINS BRITO ASSEF 33.126.577-1 09/07/1987

73 9389 TATIANE DE MORAES 405718962 30/08/1983

74 9565 THAIS DE MOURA MACHADO 492982375 06/09/1993

75 10139 VÂNIA ALVES CRUZ LIMA 409423774 02/12/1984

# Nº INSC CANDIDATO RG Data Nasc

1 8925 ADAIL CORRÊA LEITE 14.346.059-6 03/04/1961

2 9105 ADELSON HOLMO JUNIOR 215108590 28/02/1970

3 10374 ALESANDRA VITORINO 25.384.620-1 18/02/1979

4 9583 ALEX SILVEIRA DA COSTA 407821478 21/09/1985

5 10504 ALEXSANDER LUIZ DA SILVEIRA 41621413-7 03/03/1996

6 9990 ANDERSON BERNARDINO DA SILVA 41953967-0 29/03/1988

7 9125 ANDERSON RODRIGO DO NASCIMENTO 447335741 10/06/1989

8 9133 ANGELA MARIA DE SOUZA 433105628 09/03/1981

9 9507 ANGELICA DE FATIMA GUASELI 33793650-x 20/07/1981

10 9109 ANTÔNIO SÉRGIO STIEVANO MESSIAS JÚNIOR 305962541 29/12/1982

11 12360 BARBARA DE MAURO CARDOSO 401824822 31/12/1985

12 9512 CAROLINA DA SILVA 455710259 27/09/1988

13 9846 DAÍSE NATIELEN DOS SANTOS NERI 669861182 12/04/1996

14 12107 DARLYNTON ROMÃO DA SILVA 286482952 23/08/1977

15 12139 DAVI DONIZETE DE OLIVEIRA 545612366 01/10/1996

16 9596 DEBORA GOMES DESIRO 436676783 19/03/1998

17 9252 EDSON DO PRADO 331278819 12/08/1980

18 10193 EDUARDO AUGUSTO FERREIRA 485997009 28/04/1992

19 10463 EDUARDO ROZENDO CONSOLI CLAUDINO 498584793 18/08/1997

20 10225 ELENICE PEREIRA DE SOUZA 254464580 19/09/1980

21 10554 ELHILIANA PAULA DA SILVA 255256176 04/08/1980

22 9336 ELIZABETH FERREIRA DE SOUZA 431775394 26/04/1983

23 9607 EMILIA CLAUDIA DE CARVALHO FERREIRA 18.343.435-3 13/01/1969

24 9159 FLAVIA SANCHES DE SOUZA RODRIGUES 8.623.756-3 04/08/1981

25 12330 FRANCIELE FERNANDA DE ARAUJO PILAN 488161289 05/12/1992

26 9264 GABRIEL OLIVEIRA DA SILVA 378965517 24/05/1996

27 8979 GLEIDSON ESTEVAM DA SILVA 488426443 20/11/1992

28 9891 HEMERSON DA SILVA ZANIRATO JUNIOR 530873722 17/06/1998

29 9980 JACKELINE SOUZA SILVA 44896787x 08/05/1989
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30 12336 JAQUELINE LIMA JANEGITZ 484299906 16/07/1991

31 9630 JOAO GUILHERME ROSA FERREIRA 41.402.141-1 17/02/1994

32 9903 JOÃO REGIS ALVES PEIXOTO 55.420.557-9 18/08/1998

33 10033 JOÃO VICTOR BARICHELLI DOS SANTOS 436932969 18/08/1998

34 9434 JOCIMAR DAS NEVES 158185110 05/12/1963

35 9820 JOSIANE DOS SANTOS PEREIRA 48,4356343 27/10/1980

36 9019 JULIANA REGINA CHAGAS 297817140 30/08/1980

37 9785 LARISSA ALMEIDA MELO 450693806 27/08/1996

38 9860 LEANDRO FELIPE DA SILVA 426366104 27/01/1995

39 9084 LETÍCIA CORDEIRO MUNHOZ 30.729.604-0 29/07/1980

40 10094 LILIAN BEATRIZ GOULART VIEIRA 405232664 12/05/1986

41 11315 LUCAS MARCELO ALVES DA COSTA VILELA 43.725.039-8 12/12/1994

42 10031 LUIS GUSTAVO BATISTA NUNES 40585913-2 01/03/1984

43 9756 MAICON AURELINO NOVAIS 45.592.510-0 20/05/2000

44 9838 MAITÊ ROBERTA SILVA 429051918 25/05/1994

45 12417 MARCOS FELÍCIO SAMPONI 11693570 02/05/1964

46 10119 MARINA ARAUJO FERNANDES 22061157 08/03/1978

47 10036 MICHELLI SIQUEIRA RIBEIRO 63230518-6 06/07/1989

48 8862 NAYARA JULIA DELIBERADOR FARIA 480359295 18/02/1992

49 9511 NIKOLAS FERNANDES 49.811.831-9 17/01/1998

50 9255 NILZA DA SILVA SANTOS 189615679 07/11/1966

51 9784 OSMAR XAVIER DE LIMA FILHO 44.430.372-8 19/08/1995

52 9747 PLINIOSOUZA DE OIVEIRA 360395946 09/08/1993

53 9997 RENAN OJEDA CILO 409949334 27/05/1988

54 10242 RENATA ALESSANDRA SILVA ELAND 391224219 24/11/1985

55 9953 RODRIGO PIOVESANI DE CAMARGO 303239281 26/02/1985

56 9350 ROSA MARIA DE OLIVEIRA 34000172-0 20/04/1980

57 10146 SÉRGIO AUGUSTO PEREIRA DE OLIVEIRA 25496804 10/10/1977

58 9687 TATIANA DE SOUZA ARAÚJO 481484164 04/08/1991

59 11878 VALÉRIA CRISTINA DA SILVA IZIDORO 474843154 08/06/1991

60 9217 VALÉRIA NOGUEIRA FAGUNDES DA SILVA 327529635 27/12/2022

61 10025 VÂNIA DE SOUZA MODA RODRIGUES 33.288.847-2 12/07/1984

62 8864 VINICIUS BREDA FREIRIA 471258003 28/01/1991

63 9022 VITORIA MARQUES SILVA 58.377.267-6 16/11/1998

64 9779 WAGNER LUIS PONTES ROSA 348762409 08/05/1984

65 12004 WILLY AUGUSTO SCHERRER 45.102.565-9 04/05/1995

# Nº INSC CANDIDATO RG Data Nasc

1 12366 ADÉLIA ISABEL INOCENTE DE OLIVEIRA SOUZA 320141329 09/04/1980

2 9523 ALESSANDRA NAVARRO FERNANDES 59494937 30/04/1975

3 10121 ANA PAULA MEIRA SILVA 44990074-5 13/10/1988

4 8810 ANA ROSA MAGRO COSTA 471035488 23/08/1990

5 8811 ANDERSON DE SOUZA ANDRADE 47321654-1 27/10/1990

6 8892 ANDREIA LUCIA DA SILVA 22.832.931-0 02/06/1972

7 11539 ARIANE CRISTINA ANDRADE SILVA 45941275-9 10/05/1996

8 9960 BRUNO RAFAEL FERREIRA DE SOUZA CAMPOS 345126130 31/08/1985

9 11552 CÍNTIA DE VITO ZOLLNER 34.293.476-4 24/07/1981

10 9529 CLÉLIA FERREIRA DUARTE GONÇALVES 179206849 22/10/1969

11 9837 EDUARDO RODRIGUES GOES 48762845-7 01/02/1993

12 8950 ELIANA DOS SANTOS 33.285.876-5 29/11/1981

13 9528 ERICA FERREIRA ABADE 403746073 04/04/1984

14 9461 FERNANDA CAMILA DE MORAES SILVERIO 473567672 15/04/1991

15 9196 FERNANDA GONÇALVES GOMES 327833609 23/08/1982

16 9658 GIOVANA MARIA MENDES OLIVEIRA 372600323 22/06/2000

17 10200 HELOISE BERTOLUCI CARDOSO ALVES 553053449 14/06/1997

18 9190 JECELI APARECIDA FAZIONI SOUSA 162572098 26/04/1966

19 10180 JHONATAN PINHEIRO TRINDADE 560465130 21/06/1999

20 10205 JOÃO PAULO RIBEIRO ALVES 47418285x 25/06/1991

PEB II Inglês

 



21 9625 JULIANA CHICHINELLI BRITO 34157313-9 26/10/1988

22 10058 LEANDRO SILVA SEMEGHINI 44.523.513-5 03/12/1988

23 10184 LILIANE DE ALMEIDA 405423494 20/01/1994

24 10195 LUCINEIA DE BUSTO BENEDITO 208147895 23/10/1967

25 12405 MAURICIO MAKINO 183319345 02/01/1970

26 11192 RAFAEL DE SOUZA ALVES 254485856 09/06/1981

27 12176 RENATA CLAUDIA DE OLIVEIRA 434045007 25/05/1987

28 10519 RODIRLEI SILVA ASSIS 261545279 06/12/1977

29 9823 SIMONE CRISTINA VALIO 245476661 27/12/1971

30 9104 SOLANGE  APARECIDA DA CUNHA SAKAMOTO 6.587.271-4 17/07/1976

31 9719 SOLANGE APARECIDA DA COSTA CUNHA CESARIO 46.239.539-x 30/10/1989

32 9746 SÔNIA APARECIDA SOUZA DE OLIVEIRA 129382796 21/10/1961

33 9532 TALITA DE LIMA SPORNRAFT 400670823 07/10/1985

34 9337 TALITA TEROSSI DE QUEIROZ AMARAL 408849320 17/04/1985

35 8802 TAMIRES APARECIDA GOMES 56.142.092-0 16/10/1997

36 9454 TAMIRES VIEIRA PINHEIRO DE CASTRO 127129550 23/08/1997

37 9768 VINÍCIUS LOPES SILVA 549301811 24/04/2000

38 9849 WALKIRIA APARECIDA DAVID SILVA 294255059 10/10/1982

# Nº INSC CANDIDATO RG Data Nasc

1 10062 ANA CAROLINA LAINES DE LIMA 483809779 07/02/1992

2 8860 ANA PAULA GOMES DE OLIVEIRA 414509055 22/11/1994

3 9669 CLEISE SILVA FERREIRA 6.957.698-1 05/02/1957

4 9910 ELAINE CRISTINA ROSA DORNELAS 264005739 16/01/1973

5 9230 JULIANA ROBERTA BORGES DE PAULO 280007632 08/05/1977

6 9479 OLIMPIA CRISTINA MATTOS DA ROCHA 342935963 07/07/1977

7 9280 SIRLEI ANGELA MORAIS PEREIRA 256248035 11/08/1973

8 10215 TATIANE DA SILVA SOUSA 43731613-0 15/07/1986

# Nº INSC CANDIDATO RG Data Nasc

1 10052 ANA CAROLINA LAINES DE LIMA 483809779 07/02/1992

2 9372 CASSIA REGINA MRACHNA FAZANO 474701098 15/10/1990

3 9226 JULIANA ROBERTA BORGES DE PAULO 280007632 08/05/1977

4 9477 OLIMPIA CRISTINA MATTOS DA ROCHA 342935963 07/07/1977

5 9279 SIRLEI ANGELA MORAIS PEREIRA 256248035 11/08/1973

# Nº INSC CANDIDATO RG Data Nasc

1 9909 ELAINE CRISTINA ROSA DORNELAS 264005739 16/01/1973

2 9478 OLIMPIA CRISTINA MATTOS DA ROCHA 342935963 07/07/1977

# Nº INSC CANDIDATO RG Data Nasc

1 10146 ALEX SILVEIRA DA COSTA 407821478 21/09/1985

2 9583 SÉRGIO AUGUSTO PEREIRA DE OLIVEIRA 25496804 10/10/1977

Registre-se, Publique-se e Cumpra-se.

Assis, 03 de janeiro de 2023.

JOSÉ APARECIDO FERNANDES.

Prefeito Municipal.
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